
S.No. Nrme Enrollmenl No-/Emril ID
1 SARANG SANA(HED€ 0901A0211050
2 AYUSH CARPENTER 09014t211014
3 AYUSHIYADAV 09014r211016
4 HARSH DEV TRIPATHI 0901At211033
5 OM TIWARI 0901At211046
6 SOUMYA SINGH PARIHAR 0901A1211064
7 SUHANIJHAWAR 0901Ar211065

8 VIKAS SINGH EAGHEL 0901Ar211068

9 O]SHAV SAXENA 0901AM211035
10 PRATHAM KAUSHAL 0901AM211038
11 SHRAIY KHADDAR 0901AM211056
12 SHREYA GUPTA 0901AM211057
13 VISHAL SONI 0901AM211064
l4 ABHISHEK DAHIWAI 0901cD211002
15 DHRI.]V MODI 0901c0211024
16 HARSH KACHHWAY 0901c0211027
l1 ANIALI PRA]APATI 0901cs211015
18 ANKUR IIWARI 0901cs211018

19 ARYAN MISHRA 0901cs211027

20 ATHARVA BARVE 0901cs211031

21 PARUL SAXENA 0901cs211080

22 POOJA EAGHEL 0901cs211083

23 U]JAWAL JAIN 0901cs211129

24 VIDUSHI.JHA 0901c5211131

25 YASH GUPTA 0901cs211135
ANIRBAN DAS 0901c5211140

21 AI\-4AN GOYAL 0901EC211016

2a SHREYAM RAI 0901EC211113

29 ABHISHEK THAKRAL 0901EE211007

30 ANSHIKA SHARMA 0901EE211020

31 RIYA MEHRA 0901EE211097

32 ROOBIBHARTEY 0901EE211098

33 TANISHQA SHARMA 0901EE211122

34 DISHA IAIN 0901EO211021

35 I(ANISHK MOREY 0901EO211029

36 SHIVAM SHARMA 0901EO211051

31 PRAFUL 0901ET211041

38 ABHINAV PANDEY 09011o211001

39 AYUSHI]AIN 0901to211015
HARSH SHUKLA 0901ro211023

41 SATYAM SHUKLA 0901to211053
42 SHASHANK VISHWAKARMA 0901to211055
43 AYUsH HURKAT 0901tT211013

44 SARTHA( AEIDRA 09011T211046

45 SATYAM TOMAR 0901tT211048

46 SIDDHARTH RAI 0901tT211055

47 YUVRAI KISHORE SINHA 0901rT211068

48 Amey Kelkar 090140211005
49 Akshada Telang 0901AM211008
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Name ofthe value added courses
lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL an Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL an Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntrodudion to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntrodudion to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQI in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SqL in Relational Database

lntroduction to sQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQI in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQI in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQI in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQt in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SOL in Relational Database

lntroductlon to sQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to sQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lnttoduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SOL in Relational Database

lntroduction to sQL in Relational oatabase

lntrodLrction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SOL in Relational Database

lntrodudion to SQL in Relational Database

lntrodudion to SQL in Relational Database

lntroductaon to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

Introduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQI in Relational Database

lntrodudion to SQL in Relational Oatabase

lntroduction to SOL in Relational Database

lntroduction to SQL in Relational Database

Hands on train on MATIAB: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MAfLABi Easics to lntermediat€
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50 DeepaliPathak 0901AM211021

5t Garv Patidar 0901AM211024

52 Harsh Chouksey 0901AM211026

53 Ayush Kalbandhe 0901AU211009

54 Anusha Raghuwanshi 0901c0211009

55 Harsh Maurya 0901cD211028
Rohit baghel 0901cD211043

Dhruv sharma 0901cE211049

Aditya Bhandari 0901c5211005

59 Avinash Vimal 0901cs211032

0901cs211037

61 0901cs211053

62 latin Kaushal 0901cs211055
Lalit Kumar Sharma 0901c5211064

64 MOHIT SHARMA 0901cs211059

65 NAVNEET SIN6H DADORIYA 0901cs211073

66 Shrutisinghal 0901cs211108

Sourav Dinkar 0901cs211114
Divya Nimie 0901EC211045

69 Gagan Chaturvedi 0901EC211049

lo Kausar lqra 0901EC211053

77 Satyam Mishra 0901EC211106

72 Suraj Sharma 0901EC2n122
13 Ak5hat Porwal 0901EE211012

74 Aryan Mishra 0901EE211028

75 Aayush lain 0901EO211001

76 ARNAV GOUTAM 0901EO211014

77 Mayank Yadav 0901EO211034

18 Murtaza lohawala 0901EO211035

79 Suryansh pratap singh sikarwar 09011o211063

80 VAIEHAV Rfu SINGH 0901to211057

81 Ambika Goyal 0901tT211007

Hrishabh chauhan 0901tT211025

83 Ritesh Mahour 0901tT211045

84 Shreyash Gupta 0901tT211051

85 SujalPatil 0901tT211058

Ayush Patel 0901MC211019
81 Deepak Yadav 0901MC211023

88 Kri5hnakant awasthi 0901MC211037
89 ASHISH KUMAR DWIVEDI 0901AM211016

Architjha 0901ec211030
91 Ayush Gupta 0901EC211035

9Z HARSH GUPTA 0901EC211053

93 Naveen dehariya 0901EC211080

94 PrakharSingh Parihar 0901EC211090

95 Prashant Savita 0901EC211091

96 ayushraj singh bhadauria 0901ET201015

91 Chirag singh 0901ET201017

98 Anushka rathore 0901ET211010

99 0901et211013
100 0901et211014
101 thavna Shrivastava 0901ET211017

102 Hemant pandey 0901ET211026

103 Nikita Sharma 0901AD211033

Haods on traininB on MATLAE: Easics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAE: Easics to lntermediatr

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediatr

Hands on traininB on MATLAB: Easics to lntermediat(

Hands on traininS on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediatr

Hands on traininE on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on traini on MATLAB: Easics to lntermediat(

Hands on train on MATIAB: Basic5 to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediat€
Ha nds on train on MATLAE: Easics to lntermediat€
Hands on training on MATIAB: Basics to lntermediatr

Hands on training on MATIABT Basics to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATIAB: Basics to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATLAS: Easics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediata

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediatc
Hands on training on MATLAS: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediata
Hands on traaning on MATLAE: Ba5ics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediat(
Hands on traininB on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATLAB: Easics to lnterlnediak
Handson traininB on MATLAE: Basicsto lntermediatr

Hands on traininB on MATLAB: Basics to lnteamediat(

Hands on training on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on traininB on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediatr

Hands on traininB on MATLAB: Basics to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATLAE: Basics to lnteamediat(
Hands on traini on MATLAB: Easics to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATLAB: Ba5ics to lntermediat.
Hands on traini on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediat€
Hands on traaninB on MATLAS: Basics to lntermediat(

Hands on training on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediatr
Hands on traini on MATLAE: Basics to lntermediat€

Hands on training on MATLABT Basics to lntermediat(
Hands on training on MATLABT Basics to lntermediat(

Analog Circuits Simulation using LT-

Analog Circuits Simulation usi LT-Spice

Analog Circuits Simulation usi iceLT.

AnaloS Circuits Simulation using LT-Spice

Ckcuits Simulation using LT-Spice

Analog Circuits Simulation using LT-Spice

Anal Circuits Simulation using LT'Spice

Anal Circuits Simulation using LT-Spice

Circuits Simulation using LT-5pice

Analog Circuits Simulation using LT-Spice

Analog Circuits Simulation using LT-Spice

AnaloB Circuits Simulation usinB [T-Spice

Crrcuits Simulation using [T-Spice

AnaloB Circuits Simulation usi LT

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
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104

10s RahulTomar 0901cD211042

106 0901c0211051

101 0901c0211052

108 Uttam jatav 0901cD211050

109 Aastha Verma 0901cE211003

110 A(ANKSHA DIXIT 0901cE211013

111 Anshita ahirwar 0901ce211024

112

113

L14 Devesh thartav
115 Disha Mittal 0901cE211050

Ganga Rai

117 Harsh shakya 0901Ce2110s6

118 Harsh vardhan singh bhadoriya 0901cE211050

119

Himanshi bhadauriya 0901cE211053

121 KUSHA6RA SHAKYA

122 NEMIMOURYA

723 NIKHIL SINGH YADAV

125 Seema Machar

126 Shreyansh tiwari
127 Utkarsh singh tomar

Nishika GarS

129 RajpalSingh Panwar 0901cs211097

130 Sudhanshu Jain

131 AditiSangh Rajput

132 Ad tya rangwani

133 Ankit shukla

134 Hitesh jhala

13s NandiniAgrawal

136 Paresh Singh thadoria
131 Ram krlshna dwivedi

Shivam parashar

139 SHIVANK SHARMA

140 Somya jain 0901EC211117

141 Somya Singh

142 disha yadav

143 Harsh silawat

t44 Ravindra Kumar Dwivedi

145 UtkarshGupta

146 Rakshita Vishwakarma

141 KUNAL KHARE

148 SARTHAK ]AIN 0901AD2110s1
149 AD ISHRIVASIAVA 09014r211003

150 GAUTAM GOSWAMI 0901At211031

151 JAYDETP

152 SHIVAM THAKARE

153 AASHUTOSH SAVITA 0901AM211001
754 DEVENDRA SINGH 0901AM211022

155 AAYUSHIVAIDHY 0901cs211001
156 AKANKSHA RAN6ARI 0901cs211011
157 ANISHA MIN] 0901cs211014

plication of MAT|AB and SPSS in €ntineering Probler

lication of MATI-AB and SPSS in E neen Probler

plication of MATTAB and SPSS in E neen Probler

plication of MATIA8 and SPSS in Enganeering Probler

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

plication of MATLA8 and SPSS in Entineering Probler

plicatlon of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

plicatjon of MATLAB and SPSS in EnEineerin8 Probler

plication of MAILAB and SPSS in E Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in E neeri Prob er

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in EnSineering Probler

lication of MATLAB and SPSs in Engineering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in neering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in En Probler

p,ication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineerin Probler

lication of MATLAB and SPSS in EnSineering Probler

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in En

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

lication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler

plication of MATLAB and 5P55 in En neenn Probler
plic.tion of MATLAB and SPSS in E neei Probler
plication of MATI-AB and SPSS in En neeatn Probler

plication of MATLAB and SPSS in En8ineering P.obler
plic.tion of MATTAB and SPSS in Engineerin8 Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
pli€ation of MATLAS and SPSS in En neering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in En neeri Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in E neen Probler

lication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering P.obler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SP55 in E neerinS Probler

lication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineerin Probler
plicalion of MATLAB and SPSs in EngineerinB Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
plication of MATLAB and SPSS in Engineering Probler
plication of MATTAB and SPSS in EnSineering Probler
pli.atlon of MATLAB and SPSS in E neerinE Probler
plication of MATI"AB and SPSS in E Probler

Application of Optimiuation Techniques

lication of Optimization Techniques

Application of O mization Techniques

Application of Optimization Techniques

Application of Optimization Techni ue5

Application of Optimization Techniques

lication of Optimizatlon Fechniques

Application of Optimization Techniques

Application of Optimazation Techniques

Application of Optimization Techni ues

ication o, Optimi2ation Techoiques
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HARSHVARDHANSTNGHJATTWAR l09O1CE211051
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Deepak singh tomar 10901Ct211036

0901cE211041

0901cE211105

0901cE211110

0901cE211119

0901cs211077

0901cs211115

09018C211008

0901EC211011
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0901EC2110s9
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0901EC211086

0901EC211100

0901EC211104
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0901EE211049

0901EE211090

0901EE211123

0901MC211050

0901At211039
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158 5NEHA SHRIVASTAVA 0901c5211110
159 RAMCHANORA NARGAVE 0901c5213D09

160 ANKIT YAOAV 0901EC211024

161 ASMIT DUBEY 0901EC211033

162 ATUL LOOHI 0901EC211034

163 NAZISH AHMEO 0901EC211081

164 OEVESH NARVARIYA 0901to211019

165 PIYUSH SINGH 0901to211037

RAHUL SINGH 0901to211044

t67 YASAR ALI 0901to211059

168 DHIRENDRA NARWARIYA 0901tT201020

169 AYUSH (USHWAH 0901tT211014

110 SONALIPATEL 0901MC211051

171 YASH MATHE 0901MC211068

172 llyan Shaikh 0901AM211053
173 Anushree Sharma 0901cD211010
174 Abhishek Rajput 0901cs211003
175 Abhi!hek Tiwari 0901cs211004
116 ARIN SHARMA 0901cs211023
177 Di!'yat Agrawal 0901CS2110,14

178 IUSHAR DEWDE 0901c5211127
179 ADITYA NARAYAN SHUKI-A 0901EC201011

180 Krishnapal Singh Sisodiya 0901EC201062

Priyanshu kumar 0901EC211096

182 Shlok Jain 0901EC211111

183 Tarang Naik 0901EC211126

184 Ujjwalsinha 0901EC211129

185 Abhishek Ranjan 0901EE211005

185 AMIT I(USHWAH 0901EE21101s

187 Arshika Vishwakarma 0901EE211026

188 Dev Mekle 0901EE211036

Dilshad Ahmad 0901EE211039

.,hanvigaur 0901EE211055

191 RA] SINGH RAIKWAR 0901EE211088

192 Rishabh Malviye 0901EE211093

193 SONU JATAV 0901E€211114

Yuktichalisgaonkar 0901EE211135

195 Alok Sharma 0901EO211005

196 0901EO211009

197 Anushka sharma 0901EO211012

0901EO211027

199 Komal Choubey 0901EO211033

200 Prem SinSh 0901EO211044

201 Sanskritiyadav 0901EO211048

202 Hitesh chouhan 0901ET201024

203 anand ahirwar 0901ET211004

204 GOURAV CHANDRAVANSHI 0901ET211023

205 Naina shakya 0901ro211032
206 Naman Dubey 0901ro211033
207 SHASHANK SIN6H GHURAIYA 0901ro211054
208 Sumit SinBh Tomar 0901MC211062
209 Aman Shukla 0901ME211008
210 DheeranshiMudgal 0901ME211032
211 L KRISHNA KANT NIWARIA 0901ME211045

Application of mization Techniques

Application of Optimization Techniques

ication of mization Techniques

Application of Oplimization Techniques

Application of Optimization Techniques

Applicition of Optimization Techni ues

Application of Optimization Techniques

Application of OOtimization Techn ue5

Application of Optimization Techn ue5

Application of Optimization Techn

plication of Optimization Techniques

plication of Optimization Techniques

lication of Optimization Techniques

Application of mization Techniques

Arduino mi and Hardware Fundamentalg

Arduino Programmi

Arduano ProSramminSand Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Pr ming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programm and Hardware Fundamental5

Arduino Programmingand Hardware Fundamentalj
Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programmingand Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino P mint and Hardware Iundamentals
Arduino ramm and Hardware tundamentals

ramm

Arduino ramm

Arduino Programm

Arduino ProS and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ramming and Hardware Fundamentals

rammin and Hardware F!ndamentals
Arduino Programmin and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Prograrhming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ramming and Hardware Fundamentals

ammi and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programmin and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ramming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programmin and Hardware Fundam.ntals
Arduino Programmin and Hardware f undamentals

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino P mming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino P and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programmi and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ProBrammi and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ProgramminS and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamental5

Arduino ProgramminB and Hardware Fundamentals

and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programmi and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ProBrammi and Hardware Fund6mentals

Arduino ProBrammi and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ProSramming and Hardware Fundamentals
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198 Himanshu iha
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and Hardware Fundamentals

and l_lardware Fundamentals



212 Lalit kumar 0901ME211046
213 Love singh 0901ME211047

274 Utkarsh Raj 0901ME211087
215 Vivek Patel 0901ME211090

2\6 AYUSHIVERMA 0901AD211008

217 HIMANSHU TODHA 0901A0211020

214 RIYA SINGHAI 0901A0211042

219 ADITYA PATIDAR 0901At211004

220 AKSHAT CHANDRAVANSHI 0901Ar211006
221 HIT€NDRA SINGH PANWAR 0901At211035

222 KHILAN I-ODHI 09014t211042
223 PRADEEP PATEL 0901At211048

SNEHA A6RAWAT 09014t211052
PRIYANSHU IAIN o90taM7t t047

226 SANSKAR HARDAHA 0901AM2110s0

5AHIL SHRIVASTAVA 0901cD211047
228 ADITYA KUMAR 0901cs211007

0901cs211026

230 ASTHA SHRIVASTAVA 0901cs211030

231 GERALD D SILVA 0901c5211047

232 MAITHILI OESHPANOE 0901cs21106s
SOM DEV SINGH 0901cs2111 I7

234 YOGINIMORI 0901cs211137
AN]AtIRfuPUT 0901EC201021

236 GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN 0901EC211052

231 HIMANSHI I(AN(ANE 0901EC211058

KHUSHISINHA 0901EC211065

MONISHA IAIN 0901EC21107S

244 PRAGATI PATIDAR 0901EC211089

241 VAGISHA HANDF 09018C211132

242 DIVYANSH DIXIT 0901EE211041

243 RADHA SHARMA 0901EE211084

244 ANKITIATAV 0901Er211007
245 0901ET211077

246 SANSKRITIBISEN 0901Er211052
247 TANISHKA SHIVHARE 09018T211063

248 HRISHABH MANKAR 0901ro211024
249 SONAM TOMAR 0901ro211061

TAPASYA DIMREE 0901ro211066
251 0901tT211036
252 RAMAKANT KORI 0901rT211043

253 SA(SHAM GUPTA 0901MC211053
SANSKAR GUPTA 0901MC21105S

255 SHAILY SINGH 0901MC211058
256 ATOK SINGH KUSHWAH 0901ME211007
257 arjun 0901At211010

2s8 Akansh Namdeo 0901aM211007
259 Nikita sharma 0901cE211088

264 Harshit Bhatia 0901cs211050
261 lshitaa dhin8ra 0901cs211054
262 0901EC211072

263 ABHISHEK AHIRWAR 0901EE211002

264 Di\,ryanshiSikarwar 0901EE211043

265 lrshad Ahmad 0901EE2110s3

Arduino P mt and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Arduino ProgramminS and Hardware Fundamenta15

Arduino Programming and Hardware Fundamentals

Data handeling and visuali2ation us MATLAS

Data handeling and visualization using MATLAg

Oata handelinB and visualization usang MATTAB

oata handeling and vi5ualization usa MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization us MATTAB

Data handeling and visualization using MATTAB

Data handeli and visualization usint MATLAB

Data handeli and visualization usinS MATLAB

Data handeling and visualiuation usinB MATLAB

Data handeljng and visualization using MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization usin MATLAB

Data handeling and vjsualization usin MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization usin MATLAE

Data handeling and visualization us MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization using MAT|AB

Data handeling and visualization usinB MATLAB

Data handeli and visualization using MATLAB

Data handeling and visualizataon us MATLAE

Data handeling and visualization using MATIAB
Data handeli and visualization using MAT[AB
Data handeling and visualization u5 MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization us MATLAE

Data handeling and visualization usinS MATLAB

Data handeli and visualization usinS MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization using MATLAB

Data handel and visualization using MATLAB

Data handeli and visualization using MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization using MATI-AB

Data handeling and visualization usin MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization usin MATIAB

Data handelinB and visualization using MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization using MATTAB

Data handelinB and visuali2ation using MATLAB

Data handeling and visuali2ation using MATI-AB

0ata handeling and visualization usin MATTAB

Oata handeling and visualization usin MATLAB

Data handeling and visualization usin MATLAB

Data handeli and visualization usinS MATLAB

Data handelinB and visualization using MATI-AB

Data handeling and visualization usi MATLAB

Data handelinB and visualization usr MATLAB

Design of ElectricalCircuit using MATTAB

Desi n of ElectricalCircuit using MATLAB

Design of Electrical Circuit using MATLAB

Design of Electrical Circuit using MATLAB

Design of Electrical Circuit usi MATLAE

Design of Electrical Circuit using MATLAB

Design of Electrical Circuit using MATLAS

Oesign of Electrical Circuit using MATIAB

Oesign of Electrical Circuit using MATLAB
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266 KAMAKHYA SONI 0901EE211057

267 Karan savita 0901rE211058

268 Kuldeep 0901EE211065

269 Naman Sharma 0901EE211073

214 Rishabh 0901EE211092

271 RishiBohre 0901EE211095

Shaurya nigam 0901EE211105

273 Shivang pachori 0901EE211109

274 Sonakshibansal 0901EE211113

0901EE211116275 SOUMYA DHIN6RA

276 Swatiahirwar 0901EE211120

271 vansh Eupta 0907EE211127

274 Yashrajsharma 0901EE211133

279 Muskan Agrawal 0901EO211037

280 Nivedita Sharma 0901EO211040

0901EO21104728\ Rai Pratap Singh Ghuraiya

0901ET211033282 Manvendra singh Tomar

0s01ET211034283 Mayank Verma

0901ET211056284 Shivanshu mi5hra

0901io211008285 Aman sharma

Sandeep Kumar sinBh 0s01to211052286

241 Abhikar Neekhra 0901MC211001

0901MC211004288 Abhishek patel

289 Ayush Sharma 0901MC211020

290 Saumya Ja;swal 0901ad211052

0901A1211001291 Aalekh Goyal

Aditya Chauhan 0901AM211004292

291 Anand Singh Bhadoriya 0901AM211010

294 Anshika tripathi 0901AM211012

09014M211020295 BHANI] PRATAP SINGH

0901AM211066296 Yashdeep singh

0901cD211026297 Gaurav SharIna

298 ANKESH PACHOURI 0901cE211021
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300 AISHWARY KUMAR NAHAK 0901cs211010

301 Harsh Agrawal 0901c5211048

302 NikhilSahu 0901c5211075

303 chirag kushwah 0901EC211038

304 Nairitya gupta 0901EC211076
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308 Astha goyal 0901to211013
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313 Rishabh Pandey 0901ro211048

314 siddhant agrawal 0901io211059

315 Arhat Jain 0901r1211012
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317 Aditya Singh Sikarwar 0901MC211006
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319 Anshika sinBh 0901MC211012
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0901MC211025320 Dhruv Charne

DiwanshiNagpal 0901MC211027321

Harsh thardwaj 0901MC211029322
0901mc211032323 Hradyansh Shakya

0901MC211054samanh Shrivastava

0901MC211060325 Siddharth Gubrele

0901MC211065Vaibhav Shrivastava

0901M€211002327 ADARSH DWIVEDI

ATOK MISHRA 0901me211006328
0901me211027329 Deepak Singh

o9o1m€211078330 shyam batham

0901AD211002331 Abhishek (umar Dwivedi

0901AD211065332
0901Ar201015333 Ayush Kaithwas

0901AM211063334 VishalKudare
0901au21101033s Manjeet Rajpoot

0901cD211048336 SakshiGedam

0901ce211015337 Akash kumar
0901cE211023338 Ankit Pathak

0901ce211029Ashish tyagi339
0901cE211035BRAIMOHAN SINGH340
0901cE211077Mragendra sin8h Patel341
0901cM211002342 Arpita soni

0901cM211004343 Keshvendra Pratap Singh Rajawat

0901cM211006344 KhushiTiwari

0901cM211008345 Nikhil5ingh
0901cM211009345 Nilima Nirmale
0901cM211010Nupur Bera147
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09o1cM211014350 SakshiMishra

0901cM211016Shivraj Singh Panwar351

0901cM211017352 SHOURYA UPADHYAY
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0901cs211036Ayush Singh Rathore354
0901cs211061355 Kishan sinSh bhadoria
0901cs211100356 Satyaveer Eurjar
0901c5211104357 Shiv.aj singh Pateliya

0901EO201044358 Raghu Chandravdnshi

0901eo211042359 Pawan aporiya

0901ET201034360 MANSHARAM DAWAR

0901to211005361 ADITYA SINGH

0qo11T211008Ankit Sinsh

0901!T211033Mudit Gupta363

0901rT211038PIYUSH PAWAK364
0901tr211044365 Rishabh Soni

09011T211057366 SPARSH GUPTA

0901A1211036357 Hiya Gupta
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314 NIKHILESH I./1EWARA 09014D211032

375 Nitin Singh Kushwah 0901AD211034

316 Parn lain 0901AD211035

371 Pawan Patidar 0901AD211035

378 Raghuveer mewada 0901AD211040

379 Sandeep Singh Rajawat 0901AD211048

Sanjeev mishra 09014D211049

Siddhant Asati 0901AD211060381

382 Chandramanishukla 0901At211019

383 Shivam Pratap Sin8h 0901A1211059

384 Utkarsh singh 0901AU211018

0901c51G112STarun Golait

090lco277022386 Daksh minda
0901cD211049387 SANDEEP KUMAR

ShivangiSahu 0901cD211054388

389 Vaibhav Gorani 0901cD211061

390 Yashmita tiwari 0901cD211065

0901cE211090391 Paras chaure

0901cE211095392 Piyanshu rajpoot

0901c52110393 Aditya suryavanshi

0901cs211051394 Harshit Sharma

Manish Verma 0901cs211066395

395 Sunil Kushwaha 0901cs211121

0901EC211135191 Vanshika lain

0901EO211008398 Anjali Bhadouria

0901EE211099399 sachin sin8h tomar
0901E8211124400 Utkarsh Shrivastava

0901EO211055401 Vanshita Rawat
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0901tT211042404 Priyank singh
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0901cE211115Sudeep Dwivedi
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Rahulverma 0901cs211138427
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427 Ashish Parmar 0901rT201016
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428 09011T201036

429 Saurabh Ahirwar 0901tT201053

430 Sarthak Sahu 09011r211047

431 Abhishek Bupta 0901At211002

432 Shreya5h lodhi 0901Ar211061

0901AM211030433 Mayank uchariya

0901AR211002434 ARUN TIWARI

0901AR211004435 HARSH AGRAWAL

0901AR211007436 l5han Vishwakarma

0901ar211008437 Nikita Thakur
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0901AR211023vedant kohad447
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0901cd211053450 Shiva

os01cE211010Aditya Kaushal451
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0901cs211068MehulRakeshiya464
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0901cs211136462 Yash Rajput
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0901EC211099464 Rajaditya Singh Rajput

0901ec211104465 san5kar mishra

0901EC211137Yash sin8h

0901EO211017BhaskarSharma461

0901to211042Priyanshu jha468

0901ro211046469 Rajlat
0901tT211009474 Ansh Agrawal

0901mc211009471 Amitesh sharma

0901ME211051Pratham Soni

0901ME211079473 siddharth Mani Tripathi

SamridhiSwarnkar474
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ROHIT KUMAR 0901cs211096442

0901EC211005483 AEHISHEK OANDOTIYA

0901EC211025484 ANSHUL KUMAWAT

0901EC211084NITIN SHARMA485

0901EE211009ADITYA PRATAP SINGH SENGAR486

0901EE211014487 AMAN KUMAR PODDAR

0901tE211018488 AN(IT (UMAR PRAJAPATI

0901EE211044489 DI!"/ANSHU TIWARI

0901EE211046490 FAIZAN

0901EE211059491 KHUSHI MANGAL

0901EE211060KHUSHISIKARWAR492
0901EE211052KIVIPU P SWU493

0901EE211063KOMAL GAUHAR494
0901rE211064495 KRISHAN XANTCHOURASIYA

0901EE211070496 MOHINIMISHRA

0901EE211072491 MUSKAN GHOSHI

0901EE211077NISHANT KUMAR TYAGI

0901EE211078499 NITIN SHROTI

0901EE211079NITYA MATHUR500
0901EE211080501 PARTH VISHWAKARMA

0901EE211085502 RADH'KA SHARMA

0901EE211089503 RfuKUMAR PRASAD

0901EE211096504 RITIKA GHOSHI

0901EE211107SHIVAM SINGH505
0901EE211110SHUBHAM DHAKAD506
0901EE211132YASH SHRIVASTAVA507
0901EE211136508 SHEVE PUYOO

0901EO211059509 VIKASH SHARMA
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09011o211054TAAVISHIPRAIAPATIs11
0901ME211001AARUNYA KHARE512
0901ME211041513 JYOTLSlNGH

0901ME211042KARTIK OANOOTIYA

0901M€211044KRITIKAAGRAWAL

0901ME211049516
0901ME211056511 PRAGYA PATLE

0901ME211071SANSKAR 6UPTA

0901ME211081SOHAM SEWAL(AR

0901AM211005524 Aditya lain
0901am211011521 Anant Sharma

0901AM211025Hardik Earaskar

0901AM211046Rudraksh saraf523
0901AM211055Shivendra SinSh524
0901AM211058525 Siddhant lain
0901AU211002526 Aman joshi

0901AU211003527 Aniruddha Mishra
0901AU211005528 chetan Singh Baghel

0901AU211006529 Durgesh dubey
0901AU211008530 latin pal

0901AU211012531 Samiksha jindal

0901AU211013532 Sanjay kumar Vagairya

0901AU211014533 Sanskar Narwaria

0901au211016Shubham mittal534
0901AU211017535 Subrat Singh
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0901cD211015536 Astitv Mishra

Rohit singh 0901cD211044537

538 Harshul Pratap Slngh Bhadoria 0901cE211059

539 Shubham das 0901cE211112

0901cs211OO2540 Abhishek oadoriya

0901cs211043541 Oev mishra

0901EC201022542 Ankit

0901EC211027543 Anurag Mishra

Dhruv 0901EC211045544

Ajay Mangal Singh jadon 0q01Eo211003545

Saurabh Mishra 0901MC211057

Ani5h khan 0901ME211010s47

0901ME211012548 AnkulPatel

0901ME211025s49 Bharat Khudasia

0901ME211028550 Dev Kumar Sahu

0901ME211038lshan khan5s1

0901ME211055s52 Nishant kevat

0901ME211057553 PraByesh lain
0901ME211066Rajesh Jaiswal

0901ME211074Satyam Rajput5s5
0901Mr211077556 Shivam mittal
0901ME211082Sudhanshu kulshrestha

0901ME211083Sudhir Singh Patel5s8
0901ME211084559 Sujeet goswami

0901AD211039550 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GURJAR

0901AM211043551 PRIYANSHU MITTAT

0901AR211001552 ANSHUL VISHWA(ARMA

0901AR211003563 CHAHAK GUPTA

0901AR21100s564 HARSH PRATAP SINGH KANDIL

0901AR211006ISHA SAMADDAR

0901AR211011s66
0901AR211013567 SANCHIGUPTA

0901AR211014568 SANCHITA SHARMA

0901AR211016s69 SHUBHI SRAJAI- SARATHE

0901AR211018570 SUHANI.JHA

0901AR211022VARUN KHATRI

0901cE211033AYUSHMAN GUPTA

0901cE211062511 HETANSHU AIULKAR

0901cE211076514 MOHAN JADAUN

0901c5211128s75 UDAY ARYA

0901EC211019516 AMAN SHARMA

0901EC211028577 ANUSHKA MISHRA

0901EC211055578 HARSH RAJPUT

0901EC211078579 NANCY NIMBATKAR

0901EC211085580

0901EC211116581 SOIVAY GURJAR

0901EC211120582 SUMLT SINGH RANA

0901EC211130583 UPENDRA PARASHAR

0901EO211022DISHATHAKUR

KHUSHIGUPTA 0901EO211031585

0901EO211052586 5HREYA PATEL

0901to211050587 SAJAL AGGARWAL

0901ro211051588 SAMARTH DUBEY

0s01tT211006589 AMAN TIWARI
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0901tT211015s90

591 VANSHIKA SHARMA 0901rT211060

0901ME211011592 ANKIT DHAKAR

0901ME211091593 VIVEKADIWA 5IN6H

0901AD211003

Keertan Sharma 0901aD211024595

Krishna Sharma 09014D211025596

597 Spandita Dwivedi 0901ad211061

0901At201025598

0901At201039599 Parth Gome

0901am211005600 ADITYA KRISHNA

0901AM211013601 Anushka Khemaria

0901AM211029602 Maihar Shriva5tava

0901am211040503 Pravi saxena

Sarthak Mangalmurti 0901AM211051604

0901AM211059SurabhiVerma605

0901AM211060Tanishq Panwar606

0901AM211062Vansh Gawra601

0901c0211017608

0901cD211039609 PranjalSharma

0901EC211022610 Aniket Sharma

0901EC211070KushaBra Tripathi

0901EE211022612
0901EO2110S7TanviShnvastava613
0901E0211058TanviTomar614
0901ET211021Deepika maheshwari515

0901io211003616 Aditya kumaryadav
0901io211004611 Aditya Shrimali

09011o211028618 KHUSHISHARMA

0901to211039619 PRANAV KEKRE

0901to211049520 RISHIT SUMAN

0901io21106262! Sujalsharma
0901tT201027Jay singh Suryavanshi622
0901rr201028523 Jayant Patidar

0901rT211003624 AjaY

0901rr211018Diksha Bisen

0901tT211027626 JAINT]L ABDEEN HASHMEE

0901tT211029627 Kabir Kaushik

0901it211031624
0901tT211037Parth joshi

0901tT211049saumya GarS630

09011T211050631 Shivaniojha
0901tT211054632 SHUBHANSHU TIWARI

0901r1211056Somya Bamne633

0901MC211067VIVEK MEHTA634
0901AU21101s635 SHIVANSH SHIVHARE

0901cD211001636 ABHAY SONAKIYA

0901cD211023631 DEVANSH SINGH

0901cE211004638 ABHAY DADORIYA

0901cE211012539 ATSHWARYA SIN6H

0901cE211039640 DEVANSH GUPTA

0901cE211042641 DEVESH MAHORE

0901cE211043642. DEVSRAT SHARMA

0901cE211051643 DIVYANSH BHAEAR
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644 EKTA CHATURVEDI

645 ]UNED ALI 0901cE211065

646 0901cE211067

647 RAHUL NAGAR 0901cE211095

648 RAHUL NIGAM 0901cE211097

0901cE211120649 VANSHIKAJADON

550 AKASH YADAV 0901EO211004

651 MUKULJANGID 0901tT211034

0901tT211066YASHRAI RAi

653 ANOOP SINGH BHADOURIYA 0901ME211013

654 ANUI AGRAWAL oqo1ME211014

655 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH SIKARWAR 0901ME21101s

556 ANURAG SHRIDHAR 0901ME211017

0901M8211018657 ARPITTRIPATHI

0901ME211021558 ARYAN RAJPUT

0901ME2110226s9 ASHISH KUMAR JATAV

0901ME211023660 AYUSH RfuAWAT

651 OEV SHRIVASTAV

662
DHARAMVEER SINGH

664 OHYANENDRA OOHARE

GAURAV SHAKYAWAR 0901ME211034665

666 MR, HARSH KAUSHAL 0901ME211035

0901ME211036667 HARSH PAT!DAR

0901ME211037668 INDRESH SINGH CHAUHAN

669 JAT N SHRIVAS 0901ME211039

6la ]AYANT ]AIN

0901ME211050671 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN

672

MOHIT PALLAIYA671
0901ME211054674

0901ME211070SANKET BISEN

0901ME211072676 SANSKAR MAHOBE

SATYAM RAJ 0901ME211073617

SHIROMANI PRATAP SINGH 0901ME211076618

619 SUMIT SINGH THAKUR 0901ME211085

680 SURYANSH UPADHYAY

681 Manish Sharma 0901A0211028

682 Shailendra 0hakad 0901A0211054

683 Vikas chouhan 0901AD211064

684 0901At211037

0901At211043585 Makhan solanki

0901A1211052686 Prashant Kumar Kushwaha

587 RahulSinsh Dhakad

688 ayush pratap sinSh

689 Shravan Singh chauhan 0901cD211055

0901co211065690 Yash Mishra

0901cE211102Sanskar Dev Bhardwaj

akash tiwari692

693 thavesh loshi 0901cs211039
0901c5211042694 Chirag Bachwani

0901c5211046695 Gaurilhakre
696 Jatin shakya 0901cs211056

691 PrachiRahadawe 0901cs211084
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RahulRawat 0901cs211090
Shivam Kumar 0901cs211101

700 Shreya Debnath 0901c5211105
101 Snehee Gour 0901cs211111
702 Suyash Aearwal 0901cs211123
103 vedant singh 0901cs211130
704 Yash Agarwal

705 Aditya Verma

106 Apoorv dixit
701 ArnaviSoni 0901EC211031

708 Gaurav Gautam 0901EC211051

709 Harshita Gaur

710 nisha chaudhary 0901EC211083

111 PriyansiSingh 0901tc211097

712 Vandana Gurjar

713 Aditya Singh 0901EE211010

174 Anshika Shrivastava

7ls 5hristy lain

716 Shivam Raghuwanshi

711 Suhanilain

718 Tamanna Mangal 0901ET211062

Vishnu Pratap Singh 0901ET211056

724 Ayushman Sharma 0901ro211015
121 Aman Gupta 0901r1211004

122 VIMAL SINGH EHADAURIYA 09011T211062

723 Ayushi Bhargava 0901MC211021

724 Neha karamchandani

Sanidhya asati

126 Aadesh Raj 0901cE211001

721 Abhishek Rajput 0901cE211005

124 Abhyudaya Goswami 0901cE211007

729 AkhilSharma 0901cE211016

730 Akshat lain 0901cE211017

Anurag Rajak 0901cE211026

732 Ashutosh Baghel 0901cE211030

731 Ayush Nath Upadhyay 0901cE211031

734 Ayushipal 0901cE211032

735 Dhruv chhari 0901cE211044

726 Dhruv Parashar 0901cE211046

kanishk kumar shilpa 0901cE211056

738 Mahendra Singh Pal 0901cE211073

Meenesh Rawat 0901cE211075

740 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 0901cE211083

141 Nikhilkushwaha 0901cE211084

742 NikhilPrajapati 0901cE211085

NikhilRajoriya 0901cE211086

744 Nitish Kansana 0901cE211089

Parth Earthare 0901cE211091

746 Pranav Patel 0901cE211093

747 PRANIAL DUEEY 0901cE211094

l4a 0901cE211098

Ramen sharma 0901cE211099

150 Saisha Sinha

151 Shivam Rathore 0901ce211107
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152 Shreyash Raj Pandey 0901cE211111

753 sneha desai 0901ce211114

0901cE211117Suyash 6oydani

755 Yash 5enwar 0901cE211124

0901cE211125156 Yuvrajrajput

0901cs211120Sumit Sharma

0901c5211126758

159 Mohaneesh Singh manral 0901EE211069

750 Sparsh Mishra 0901EE211119

0901io211026161 ]AYDEEP YADUWANSHI

0901MC211016162 Aryan Bhadoria

Oevendra Singh Shekhawat 0901MC211024763

764 DiWansh Savita 0901MC211026

0901MC211039165 Manav Kalani

0901MC211043766 Nishant Dhakad

Rachit Bhar8ava 0901MC211048167

0901me191047768 Govind gour

0901ME211043769
0901ME211075770 Shashank saxena

0901AD211015GAURAV CHAUDHARY

0901Ar211028772 DUSHYANT PATHAK

0901AM211061113 UMESH PATIDAR

VIVEK GAUR 0901AM211065114

115 AMAN SONI 0901cD211007

0901c0211011776 ARUN SINGH

777 AADITYA OAWAR 0901cE211002

178 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU 0901cr211005

0901cE211037719 OEEPAK YADUWANSHI

0901cE211045780 OHRUV MITTAL

0901cE211048781 DHRUV RAIKWAR

0901cE2110781a2 MUKUL JAIN

0901cs2110s8783 KARAN KUMAR SAKET

0901c521108s744 PRATHAM KUMAR

0901cs211086785 PRATHAM SHARMA

0901cs211089RAHUT KUMAR RATHORE

187 SHREYA SINGH 0901c5211105

0901cs211124788 TANISHA MUVET

0901cs213D12789 YASHVANT PAL

0901EC211003790 ABHAY YADAV

0901EC211012191 ADITYA SINGH

0901EC211026192 ANSHUMAN SINGH SISODIA

0901EC211039793 CHIRAG SHARMA

0901EC211040194 OEEKSHANT MOOR]ANI

DETPAK KATANE 0901EC211041795

196 DIWAKAR SHARMA 0901EC211048

797 SAMBHAV SHARMA 0901EC211103

798 SHRUTIGUPTA 0901EC211115

0901EC211133VAIEHAV AGRAWAI

SARGAM DAHARE 0901EE211101800

801 AMITTIWARI 0901EO211006

YASH SRIVASTAVA 0901EO211061802

803 HIRDESH SHARMA 0901ET211027

0901ro211007804 ALSA8A KHAN

805 ANUEHAV SHARMA 0901ro211009
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806 OIVYESH VYAS 0901to211020

807 PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA 09011o211041

808 RAI DWIVEDI 0901ro211045

809 OUSHYANT SHUTIYANI 0901rT211020

810 OUSHYANT RATHOR 0901tT211021

811 VANSHIKA CHAUHAN 0901rr211059

812 VIVEKANAND REWAPATI 0901tT211053

813 YASHANSH MAI.VIYA 0901tT211055

814 OIAS RAVI KELKAR 0901MC211044

8r5 5AN5(AR MA(KAR 0901MC211056

816 VINAY PATEL 0901MC211066
817 Adivya lain 0901AD211004

818 RaviVishwakarma 0901AD211041

819 TanviShah 0901AD211063

820 Anirudh Singh Rajawat 0901ai211008
821 Ayushi aSrawal 09014r211015
422 Jay sonve 0901Ar211038

823 Parth lohri 0901At211047
Pradeep Raghuvansha 0901Ar211049

825 Abi pateriya 0901AM211003
826 Aryan Singh 0901AM211015

Avinash Bupta 0901AM211019
828 Eshlta Nagariya 0901AM211023
829 Nakshatra Trivedi 0901AM211033
830 Neetesh latav 0901AM211034
831 Piyush Kushwah 0901AM211036
832 Rahullalwan, 0901AM211044
833 Rohit gupta 0901am211045
834 Sakshitandon 0901AM211048
835 SamriddhiFuskelay 0901AM211049
836 Ankit Chanderiya 0901c0211008
837 Adarsh Singh 0901cE211008

838 Aditya Yadav 0901cE211011

839 Dhruv Partap Singh yadav 0901Ce211047

840 Mayank chourey 0901cs211067
841 Narayan Singh Raghuwanshi 0901cs211072
842 saksham Tandel 0901cs211098
843 ShivaniMuchhala 0901c5211103
844 GargiSharma 0901EC211050

845 Ritikjain 0901EC211101

845 Harshita Gupta 0901EE201053

441 Oam ShankarA 0901EE201084

848 Ashish Pathak 0901EE211030

849 Prashant Sahu 0901EE211082

8S0 sourabh sahu 0901EE211118

8S1 Harshit Dwivedi 0901EO211026

852 Pratham Bajpai 0901FO211043

853 Ronit Yadav 0901ET201045

854 Rupesh Patel 0901ET201047

8s5 Abhinav SinBh Sengar 0901ET211001

856 lshika Sagar 0901ET211028

857 lunaid Khan 0901to211027
858 Naman Panjre 0901to211034
8S9 Tanishq Singh Yadav 0901to211065
860 divanshu kumar 0901it211019
851 Yash Agrawal 0901tT211064
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862 0901mc211040
863 Akanksha sinBh 0901ME211005
854 SACHIN CHATURVEDI 0901ME211069
855 Nikhil kumar singh 0901aD211031
866 SAGAR PATIDAR 0901aD211045
867 samridhisenBUpta 0901AD211047

Shrutigarg 0901ad211059
859 0901A1211007
870 PriyanshjGarg 0901A1211054
871 Chirayu Humar 0901cD211020
872 Vivek kumar Dahiya 0901cd211063
873 Divyansh Rahora 0901cE211052
474 Harsh kumar chaurasia 0901cE211055

875 lanmejaiGarg 0901cE211064
875 Shailendra Dhakad 0901cE211106
811 Layak Pratap singh 0901cs203D03
878 JATIN VERMA 0901cs211057
879 Kratika Maheshwari 0901c5211062
880 MUSTAFA DEWASWAIA 0901cs211071
881 PARAS JAIN 0901cs211079
882 Goldy Bijroniya 0901EC191050
883 Gayatri Batham 0901EC201044
884 Aarti Ranve 09O1e.211OO1

885 Aditi Pate 0901EC211007
886 ADITYA ARYA 0901EC211009
887 Aditya malik 0901EC211010
888 Amit kumar vishviya 0901EC211020
889 Anshu Ku5hwaha 0901Ec211021
890 DevrajRajput 0901EC211044

Kalash mehto 0901ec211062
892 Udit Marwaha o901EC211128

893 Yashasvi sangh bhadoriya 0901eo211062
894 Abhinay Kum.r Prajapati 0901ET211002
895 Vaibhav Gupta 0901tT213D05
896 Arin Tiwari 0901MC211015
897 Asmita Pathak 0901MC211018
898 Harsh kushwaha 0901mc211030
899 Harshraj Singh Dangi 0901mc211031
900 Jitendra Singh Parihar 0901MC211033

(artika kannoiiya 0901mc211034
902 0901MC211035
903 KhushiSoni 0901MC211036
904 poorviverma 0901MC211046
905 Arush Sharma 0901me211019
906 NAKUL ]AIN 0901M€211053
907 Pramendra sharma 0901ME211059
908 Snehil SinBh 0901ME211080
909 0901ME211089
910 ANKITSHARMA 0901AD211006
911 CHANDAN JAT 0901AD211009
972 DHRTJVE KIYAWAT 0901AD211011
913 DIVYA CHOUOHARY 0901A0211012
914 DRISHTIIAIN 0901aD211014
915 GIREESH KOSHE 0901AD211016
916 HARSH GUPTA 09014D211017
911 HONEY AGRAWAL 0901A0211021
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918 KANISHKA IAIN 0901AD211023
919 MANDAVI BAI PA 0901AD211027
920 NETRANSH PARASHAR 0901AD211029
921 PRAKASH KURRAM 0901AD211037
922 SAURABH SINGH GURJAR 0q01AD211053

923 SHIVANIGOYAL 0901AD211058
924 0901At21100S

925 ARIN RATHORE 0901A1211009
926 ARYAN AGRAHARI 0901AI211011
921 AYUSHMAN MAHALGAMAIYA 0901At211017
928 0901At211021
929 GOUTAM PARMAR 0901A1211032
930 PRAKHAR TIWARI 0901At211051
931 0901Ar211053

MS ETISHREE SAHU 0901AM211031
ADIIYA SINGH CHAUHAN 0901cD211005

934 ISHITA ROCHLANI 0901c0211030
93S TANISHA DHAKAD 0901cD211058

SOUMYA SETHI 0901cs211113
937 SHIVRAJ SINGH 0901EC211110
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1508 shreya ohanoliya shreyasammuT59S@gmail.com

1509 shubh GarB jan22.sB@gmail.com

1510 Soumya Singh soumyasingh4682@gmail.com

1511 5o!rabh Mourya sourabhmourya282001@gmail-com
1512 Sourabh shakya sourabhshakyal998@gmail.com
1513 Tanishq soni tanishqsoni0l22@gmail.com
1514 Vaibhav Rampuriya rampuriyavaibhav@gmail-com
1515 Vaibhav Yadav vibhuVadav028@gmail.com

1516 Vikash Singh Sikarwar sikarwarvikashl899@gmail.com
1517 VishalPrajapati vishalprajapatil@yahoo.com
1518 Yash Jain yashjainyj1304200@ gmail.com

1519 Yash Jain jainyash9654@gmail.com

1520 zeeshan Ahmad zeeshanahmadT6289@gmail.com

1521 Manisha Pal manishapatji56@gmail.com

1522 PrachlChhapariya prachichhapariya2000@gmail.com

Sneha Gupta sgsnehaBupta592@gmail.com

1524 VaishnaviAgrawal Vaishnaviagrawal006@gmail.com

Aishwary Bajpai ashwarybajpai@gmail.com

1526 Akshat singh akshat2000singh@gmail.com

1521 Aman Kumar atul15818@gmail.com
1528 Aniket Sahu aniketsahu4T3@gmall.€om

1529 Anisha Eadonia sujeetbadoniyaS324l@gmail.com

1530 Anshuman Majumdar
anshuman.majumda1269@gmail.co

1531 Anushree Agrawal anushree.agrwl@gmail.com

devendrapanthi00ll22@gmail.com
1533 Divyanshu Gupta guptadivyanshu400@gmail.com

1534 GargiVerma vermagargiS605@Email.com

1535 Harshit 6arg harshitg222134@gmail.com
1536 Himanshu Singh Purte Singhhiman5huTTTT@gmail.com

1s37 Prakhar Puram prakhar.p235@gmail.com
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1538 Ravindra Birla ravindrabirla20@gmaal.com

1539 Saksham Singh Chauhan ssaksham2l0@gmail.com
Vidhan Garg 19it1055@mitsgwl.ac.in

1541 Abhishek Singh Baghel thakurabhi49T@gmail.com
1542 Akash sewar akashsewarT@gmail.com

1543 Akshat Gupta akshatgT30@gmail.com

7544 Akshat Tiwari AKSHATTIWARI859@G MIAI L.COM

1545 Amit Kourav Timakouravl989@Smail.com
1546 Avinash thardwaj avina5hbharlT@Smajl.com
1547 Ayush Gupta ayushgtoT@Bmail.com

1548 Nikhlesh Patel patelnikhleshTS6@gmail.com

1549 PrafullSaxena prafullsaxena5@gmail.com

1550 Saurabh Dwivedi saurabhdwivedill8@gmail.com
1551 Sourabh Gour 19me1122@mitsgwl.ac.in
1552 Vinayak Padhy vinhy007@gmail-com

1553 Rishita Sengar rishita.senga1200257@gmail.com

1554 Rajababu rajababusinSh342@gmail.com

1555 iay Kumar Sahu jaysahu655@gmail.com

1556 suryansh Singh Suryanshbaghell208@gmail.com

1557 Anushka Mukherjee anushka.ccg.2803@gmail.com

1558 Rishita Singh rishitasinghT2230@gmail.com

1559 Dheeraj (umarJha 19au1015@mits8wl.ac.in

1560 Mohit Nigam monuniEam985@gmail.com

1561 Pranav Sharma sharmapranav202@Bmail.com

1562 RupaliSingh Suman 19au1044@mitsgwl.ac.in

Abhishek Singh Chauhan

abhisheksinghchauhan23l0@gmail.c

1564 Anupam Saxena anupamsaxena00l@Smail.com

1565 Deepak Djxit deepak934028@gmail.com

1S65 Saket Pathak pathak70000@gmail.com

1567 Vasu Gupta vasu5551238upta@Bmail.com

1568 Saksham Maheshwari
saksham.maheshwari.mits@gmail.co

1569 Manohar Singh Maravi

1570 Satyveer Sihgh BaBhel satyveersingh3lS@Bmail.corrl
1577 Vaibhav Sikkewal vsikkewal@Smail.com

1572 Ashish Mishra ashishgautammishra@gmail.com
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Sr. 
No.

Name of Student Enrolment No. Course Name

1 Amardeep Sharma 0901AU201004 3 D Printing (2000001)
2 Khushi Mahor 0901AU201013 3 D Printing (2000001)
3 Rajan singh bhadouriya 0901AU201023 3 D Printing (2000001)
4 Vinay sharma 0901AU201033 3 D Printing (2000001)
5 Aneesh kumar Jaiswal 0901AU201005 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
6 Aadity Singh Aadawanshi 0901AU201001 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
7 Aditya Pawar 0901AU201002 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
8 Akash Rajput 0901AU201003 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
9 Ayush Baghel 0901AU201009 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
10 Jatan Nagpal 0901AU201010 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
11 Kunal Jain 0901AU201014 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
12 Manish Manjhi 0901AU201015 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
13 Pranay Vaze 0901AU201017 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
14 Pranjal Rukmangad 0901AU201018 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
15 Prince Pawaiya 0901AU201020 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
16 Puran Patel 0901AU201021 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
17 Raj Saini 0901AU201022 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
18 Riya Dubey 0901AU201025 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
19 Rohit Ojha 0901AU201027 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
20 Vikrant Yadav 0901AU201032 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
21 Vinit Vikhyat Makode 0901AU201034 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
22 Rishi Raj Meena 0901AU201035 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
23 Ramvilas Jaiswal 0901AU213D01 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
24 SOURAV SHRIVAS 0901AU201029 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
25 Vikash Kaurav 0901AU201031 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
26 ANSH MAHANA 0901AU201007 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
27 Vikas Tanwar 0901AU201030 Organic Farming (2000028)
28 Rohan Singh Rajput 0901AU201026 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
29 JATIN JAIN 0901AU201011 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
30 KARTIK SHARMA 0901AU201012 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
31 Anshita Verma 0901AU201008 Personality Development - I (2000056)
32 prathmesh tare 0901AU201019 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
33 Rishika Jain 0901AU201024 Animation ( 2000009)
34 Saransh Bairagi 0901AU201028 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
35 Anurag gautam 0901CM201008 3 D Printing (2000001)
36 Kartik Thakre 0901CM201020 3 D Printing (2000001)
37 Aditya Agrawal 0901CM201004 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
38 Tanish kasera 0901CM201038 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
39 Ujjawal Singhal 0901CM201039 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
40 ABHISHEK KUMAR CARPENTE 0901CM201003 Robotics (2000007)
41 VENUS YADAV 0901CM201041 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
42 GUNIKA SHARMA 0901CM201044 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
43 Divyansh Sharma 0901CM201016 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
44 Akash ojha 0901CM201005 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
45 Anurag Singh Tomar 0901CM201010 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
46 Deepesh Sonowane 0901CM201014 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
47 Priyanshu Sharma 0901CM201027 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
48 Khushi Shrivastava 0901CM201022 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
49 Ram sharma 0901CM201030 Organic Farming (2000028)
50 Vedant Nema 0901CM201040 Organic Farming (2000028)
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51 subhash thakur 0901cm201037 Organic Farming (2000028)
52 Abhay sikoriya 0901CM201002 Organic Farming (2000028)
53 Khushi Dandotiya 0901CM201021 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
54 Harshit Kumar Singh 0901CM201018 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
55 Vikash Meena 0901CM191060 Artistry - I (2000044)
56 Praveen soni 0901CM201026 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
57 Yuvraj Soni 0901CM201043 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
58 Sanjay Tripathi 0901CM213D02 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
59 Mujahid sheikh 0901cm213D01 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
60 ANIKET SHARMA 0901CM201007 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
61 Ishita Pant 0901CM201019 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
62 RAGINI CHACK 0901CM201028 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
63 SHAYESTA SHABNAM 0901CM201034 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
64 AVINASH PALI 0901CM201011 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
65 HANSHAL VASHISTHA 0901CM20101 Personality Development - I (2000056)
66 RAJ SINGH BAGHEL 0901CM20102 Personality Development - I (2000056)
67 ANURAG SHUKLA 0901CM201009 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
68 NISHANT PATHAK 0901CM201024 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
69 Shubham Pathak 0901CM201036 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
70 AARYA GOYAL 0901CM201001 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
71 AYUSHI JAIN 0901CM201013 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
72 DEERGHAA GUPTA 0901CM201015 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
73 AMEY RAKHE 0901CM201006 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
74 AYUSH TERAK 0901CM201012 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
75 PATANJALI SHANDILYA 0901CM201025 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
76 rohit kushwah 0901CM201033 Animation ( 2000009)
77 Akshat Parihar 2021CE3D01 3 D Printing (2000001)
78 Harshraj Bangre 0901CE201045 3 D Printing (2000001)
79 Ravendra Mavai 0901CE201093 3 D Printing (2000001)
80 Yash Rajput 2021CE3DC4 3 D Printing (2000001)
81 MOHIT SHRIVASTAV 0901CE201072 Robotics (2000007)
82 DAMODAR GANGARE 0901CE201034 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
83 Nirbhay 0901CE201140 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
84 Sunil Singh 0901CE201119 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
85 AMAY GUPTA 0901CE201013 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
86 HEETESH 0901CE213D05 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
87 RISHIKESH DIRWAL 0901CE213D08 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
88 SHUBHAM PATHAK 0901CE213D11 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
89 Abhishek Sharma 0901CE201004 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
90 Akrati khare 0901CE201009 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
91 Aniket Kirar 0901CE201014 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
92 Arun Girvasiya 0901CE201022 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
93 Ashmit Tripathi 0901CE201024 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
94 Atul 0901CE201026 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
95 Bhavesh Shakya 0901CE201030 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
96 Deepak parihar 0901CE201036 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
97 Dilip Kumar Pandey 0901CE201038 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
98 Divyanshu shrivastava 0901CE201039 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
99 Girjesh singh lodhi 0901CE201041 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
100 Harshit Inwati 0901CE201044 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
101 Jatin jadon 0901CE201050 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
102 JAYESH MANDLOI 0901CE201054 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
103 Krishna kant dixit 0901ce201058 Environment Protection -I (2000013)



104 Mirza subhan baig 0901CE201070 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
105 Paresh bhuriya 0901CE201079 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
106 Prabhat vyas 0901CE201081 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
107 Pradhum Kumar Chaudhary 0901CE201082 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
108 Prateek rai 0901CE201085 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
109 SANJAY SINGH RAJAWAT 0901CE201104 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
110 Shivani solanki 0901CE201108 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
111 Shubham tiwari 0901CE201114 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
112 Somyadeep Varshney 0901CE201115 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
113 Sourabh Solanki 0901CE201117 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
114 Sunil chouhan 0901CE201118 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
115 Sunita Meda 0901CE201120 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
116 Talib Mohammad Rehman Taj 0901CE201121 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
117 Tarun Kumar Maurya 0901CE201123 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
118 Vandana Rathore 0901CE201126 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
119 Vishal kiarde 0901CE201131 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
120 Yash singh rajput 0901CE201135 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
121 Abhay Sahu 0901CE201001 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
122 RAHUL RATHORE 0901CE201091 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
123 Rishi daroga 0901CE201095 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
124 shiv kumar 0901CE201107 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
125 vikas dhakar 0901CE191137 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
126 birendra singh 0901CE191024 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
127 Lipi Chand 0901CE201064 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
128 Jitendra Bagri 0901CE201055 Organic Farming (2000028)
129 AKSHAT YADAV 0901CE201010 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
130 Arpit jain 0901CE201019 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
131 Kartikey singh rajput 0901CE201056 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
132 Nikita mourya 0901CE201076 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
133 Vidhi Sirothia 0901CE201127 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
134 DURGA BADODIYA 2021CE3D06 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
135 jatin jain 0901CE201051 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
136 jairaj bagri 0901CE201048 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
137 ashwin dhakad 0901CE201025 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
138 mayank rathore 0901CE201069 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
139 hrishabh kumar 0901CE201047 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
140 arpit shrivastava 0901CE201020 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
141 aman mourya 0901CE201011 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
142 nitesh rajoriya 0901CE201139 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
143 paras dubey 0901CE201078 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
144 janved singh mavai 0901CE201049 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
145 anurag shriwas 0901CE201017 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
146 sajal pandey 0901CE201100 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
147 km sagar prajapati 0901CE201138 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
148 shourya P.S. chauhan 0901CE201110 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
149 Arun Kumar Yadav 0901CE201023 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
150 Umesh Lodha 0901CE201125 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
151 Anuj Baishander 0901CE201015 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
152 Trishank Bomprey 0901CE201124 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
153 Manish Dawar 0901CE201067 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
154 Khushmeet Kaur 6265935760 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
155 MANISH RAJPUT 0901CE201068 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
156 ROHIT SHARMA 0901CE201096 Holistic Health - I (2000042)



157 AJIT KUMAR PRASAD 0901CE213D02 Artistry - I (2000044)
158 DEEPAK LODHI 0901CE201035 Artistry - I (2000044)
159 RAHUL KUSHWAHA 0901CE213D06 Artistry - I (2000044)
160 Abhishek Ahirwar 0901CE201002 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
161 Ajay kumar 0901ce201008 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
162 Dileep Raghuwanshi 0901CE201037 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
163 Hardesh Karoria 0901CE201042 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
164 MOHIT RATHORE 0901CE201071 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
165 Rupesh Khare 0901CE201097 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
166 SAKSHAM RISHISHWAR 0901CE201102 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
167 Vithika goutam 0901CE201132 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
168 Abhishek Chandel 0901CE213D01 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
169 Aditya Raj Singh Sikarwar 0901CE201005 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
170 Rishika Kumrawat 0901CE213D07 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
171 Rohit 0901CE313D10 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
172 Neetesh Verma 0901CE201074 Short Story Writing (2000051)
173 BHAVYA KHARE 0901CE201031 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
174 HEMENDRA PURI GOSWAMI 0901CE201046 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
175 SAJID MANZOOR 0901CE201101 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
176 RISHABH YADAV 0901CE201094 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
177 ADITYA SINGH KUSHWA 0901CE201006 Personality Development - I (2000056)
178 AMAN SHARMA 0901CE201012 Personality Development - I (2000056)
179 ANUJ VISHWAKARMA 0901CE201016 Personality Development - I (2000056)
180 AVANTKESHWAR TRIPAT 0901CE201027 Personality Development - I (2000056)
181 AYUSH SHARMA 0901CE201028 Personality Development - I (2000056)
182 Esha Praveen 0901CE201040 Personality Development - I (2000056)
183 JAYASH PRATAP SINGH 0901CE201053 Personality Development - I (2000056)
184 LATESH GAVHADE 0901CE201062 Personality Development - I (2000056)
185 LOKESH SINGH GOUND 0901CE201065 Personality Development - I (2000056)
186 NEELESH BOUDDH 0901CE201073 Personality Development - I (2000056)
187 NEHA SISODIYA 0901CE201075 Personality Development - I (2000056)
188 PRANAV SAXENA 0901CE201083 Personality Development - I (2000056)
189 PRASHANT DHURVE 0901CE201084 Personality Development - I (2000056)
190 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 0901CE201087 Personality Development - I (2000056)
191 RAGHVENDRA SINGH HA 0901CE201090 Personality Development - I (2000056)
192 VINAY TIWARI 0901CE201130 Personality Development - I (2000056)
193 VIVEK SINGH 0901CE201133 Personality Development - I (2000056)
194 YUVRAJ PARMAR 0901CE201136 Personality Development - I (2000056)
195 YUVRAJ SINGH BHADORI 0901CE201137 Personality Development - I (2000056)
196 JATIN KESHARWANI 0901CE201052 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
197 KUNAL KUMAR 0901CE201060 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
198 PUSHPENDRA PRAJAPATI 0901CE201088 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
199 SARDAR 0901CE201105 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
200 SHUBHA KIRTI VERMA 0901CE201111 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
201 VIKASH KUMAR TAIGORE 0901CE201128 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
202 YASH JOSHI 0901CE201134 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
203 Abhishek Kaurav 0901CE201003 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
204 Aishwarya Dwivedi 0901CE201007 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
205 Ayush shukla 0901CE201029 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
206 Chitranshi shrivastava 0901CE201033 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
207 Rajnish Kumar 0901CE201092 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
208 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAI 0901CE201112 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
209 APARNA SHARMA 0901CE201018 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)



210 KRISHNA KUMAR NARWARIYA 0901CE201059 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
211 PUSHPENDRA SAGARIYA 0901CE201089 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
212 ARSALAN HASAN 0901CE201021 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
213 PRATYUSH RAJ 0901CE201086 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
214 SHASHWAT MISHRA 0901CE201106 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
215 SHOBHIT MINOTE 0901CE201109 Animation ( 2000009)
216 SHUBHAM PATEL 0901CE201113 Animation ( 2000009)
217 RAMCHANDRA NARGAVE 2021CS3D06 3 D Printing (2000001)
218 Arun singh shyam 0901CS201032 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
219 Ajinendra Singh Rajpoot 0901CS201010 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
220 Akansha Sakhre 0901CS201011 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
221 Ankit Sharma 0901cs201021 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
222 ANSHUL GHANGHORIA 0901CS201024 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
223 Dhiraj mehta 0901CS201042 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
224 Gunjan Manglani 0901CS201047 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
225 MOHAMMAD SARWAR BHA 0901CS201069 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
226 Naval Mogiya 0901CS201075 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
227 Priya Agrawal 0901CS201090 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
228 Ratnesh Kumar 0901CS201098 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
229 Shakti Sagar Prajapati 0801CS201115 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
230 Sonam Shakya 0901CS201124 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
231 sumaiya khan 0901CS201127 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
232 Anishka Shrivastava 0901CS201138 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
233 JAYSHREE TUNDELE 0901CS201059 Robotics (2000007)
234 KRISHNA KANT NAGVANSHI 0901CS201062 Robotics (2000007)
235 SAJAL SHRIVASTAVA 0901CS201104 Robotics (2000007)
236 SANSKAR JAIN 0901CS201108 Robotics (2000007)
237 SEJAL GUPTA 0901CS201114 Robotics (2000007)
238 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 0901CS201055 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
239 SOUMYA DANTRE 0901CS201125 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
240 Tanay Manavat 0901CS201129 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
241 RANU MAIDA 0901CS201097 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
242 VISHAL DABI 0901CS201136 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
243 Nitanshi Chandil 0901CS201080 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
244 Aarav Goyal 0901CS201001 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
245 Aditya Faiya 0901CS201003 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
246 Mohit Tripathi 0901CS201071 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
247 Priyanka Likhar 0901CS201091 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
248 Saman Jain 0901CS201105 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
249 Vaibhav Khatri 0901CS201132 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
250 Khushi Bhoyar 0901CS213D04 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
251 arbaz seikh masudi 0901CS201030 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
252 dipanjan das 0901cs213d03 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
253 mahesh kumar sutrakar 0901cs213d07 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
254 Utkarsh Mishra 0901CS201130 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
255 KRATIKA SHIVHARE 2021CS3d01 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
256 Samaridhi Jain 0901CS201106 Organic Farming (2000028)
257 Ashutosh Tiwari 2021CS3D8 Organic Farming (2000028)
258 Ayush Sharma 0901CS201035 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
259 Hemant Neti 0901CS201056 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
260 Mohit Bansal 0901CS201140 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
261 isha awasthi 0901CS201058 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
262 naincy naiyar 0901CS201073 Games & Sports - I (2000032)



263 nishank sakyawar 0901CS201079 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
264 ram shrivastava 0901CS201096 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
265 naveen mittal 0901CS201076 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
266 pranshu adhwaryu 0901CS201086 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
267 gauri chauhan 0901CS201045 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
268 nitin patidar 0901CS201081 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
269 harsh sharma 0901CS201052 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
270 vedant khandelwal 0901CS201134 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
271 juhi jain 0901CS201060 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
272 ayush singh rathore 0901CS201037 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
273 Govind Dangi 0901CS201046 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
274 Sparsh Bansal 0901CS201126 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
275 Kuldeep Singh 0901CS201065 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
276 Rohan Gupta 0901CS201101 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
277 Atharv Kumar 0901CS201033 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
278 Nischal Singh 0901CS201078 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
279 Kuldeep Singh Rajpoot 0901CS213d06 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
280 Anushka Nigam 0901CS201029 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
281 Satyam Khare 0901CS201112 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
282 Surbhi Sakalley 2021CS03d04 Short Story Writing (2000051)
283 Saurabh Tripathi 0901CS201113 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
284 Ajay Singh markam 0901cs201009 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
285 PRADHUMN SINGH SIKAR 0901CS201084 Personality Development - I (2000056)
286 PRAFULL CHOUDHARY 0901CS201085 Personality Development - I (2000056)
287 AMIT KUMAR 0901CS201018 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
288 DEV JAIN 0901CS201039 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
289 KRISHNIKA GUPTA 0901CS201063 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
290 PIYUSH SHIVHARE 0901CS201083 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
291 PRATEEK SINGH JADON 0901CS201087 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
292 PRATIBHA DHURVE 0901CS201088 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
293 SHASHWAT PATHAK 0901CS201118 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
294 Hariom Patel 0901CS201050 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
295 Mohd Asif Farhan 0901CS201070 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
296 Muskan agrawal 0901CS201072 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
297 Pavitra khare 0901CS201082 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
298 Shivanshu Bharti 0901cs201120 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
299 Sanskar jain 0901CS201141 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
300 RAHUL VYAS 0901MC201050 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
301 ADITYA GUPTA 0901CS201004 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
302 ADITYA RAJ SHRIVASTAVA 0901CS201006 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
303 AKRITEE JAIN 0901CS201013 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
304 AMAN KUMAR EMALEY 0901CS201016 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
305 RINKY VERMA 0901CS201099 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
306 YASHVARDHAN MALVE 0901CS201137 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
307 ADITYA PRAJAPATI 0901CS201005 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
308 ADITYA RAJ SHUKLA 0901CS201007 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
309 HRITUL KESHARI 0901CS201057 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
310 Mayank Agrawal 0901CS201139 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
311 PUSHPENDRA RAJPUT 0901CS201092 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
312 SANSKAR SHARMA 0901CS201109 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
313 SHIVANSH NIGAM 0901CS201119 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
314 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 0901CS201002 Software Development (2000066)
315 AJAY GURJAR 0901CS201008 Software Development (2000066)



316 AKASH SINGH 0901CS201012 Software Development (2000066)
317 ALKA YADAV 0901CS201015 Software Development (2000066)
318 AMAN TIWARI 0901CS201017 Software Development (2000066)
319 AMIT PAYASI 0901CS201019 Software Development (2000066)
320 ANJALI PATEL 0901CS201020 Software Development (2000066)
321 ANSH SAXENA 0901CS201023 Software Development (2000066)
322 ANUJ GUHA 0901CS201026 Software Development (2000066)
323 ANURAG DUBEY 0901CS201027 Software Development (2000066)
324 ATISHAY JAIN 0901CS201034 Software Development (2000066)
325 DHEER SINGH KATORIYA 0901CS201041 Software Development (2000066)
326 DHRUV SINGH JADON 0901CS201043 Software Development (2000066)
327 GARIMA JAIN 0901CS201044 Software Development (2000066)
328 HARSH KUMAR SINGH 0901CS201051 Software Development (2000066)
329 HARSHITA CHOUKIKAR 0901CS201053 Software Development (2000066)
330 KHUSHI SHARMA 0901CS201061 Software Development (2000066)
331 PRINCIKA RAI 0901CS201089 Software Development (2000066)
332 RAKHI SEHRAWAT 0901CS201095 Software Development (2000066)
333 RISHABH NAYAK 0901CS201100 Software Development (2000066)
334 SAGAR MAGARAIYA 0901CS201103 Software Development (2000066)
335 SANSKAR GUPTA 0901CS201107 Software Development (2000066)
336 SHRADHA PATEL 0901CS201121 Software Development (2000066)
337 UTKARSH SAXENA 0901CS201131 Software Development (2000066)
338 VIKAS PANDEY 0901CS201135 Software Development (2000066)
339 ANSHUL SINGH TOMAR 0901CS201025 Animation ( 2000009)
340 HARIPRAKSH 0901CS201049 Animation ( 2000009)
341 KSHITIJ SHARMA 0901CS201064 Animation ( 2000009)
342 MAHESH KATARA 0901CS201066 Animation ( 2000009)
343 RAHUL BORA 0901CS201093 Animation ( 2000009)
344 HARSHITA CHOURASIYA 0901CS201054 Animation ( 2000009)
345 ANKUR GOND 0901CS201022 Animation ( 2000009)
346 Satendra Singh Argal 0901CS201111 Animation ( 2000009)
347 Aryan Yadav 0901EO201015 3 D Printing (2000001)
348 Anirban Panja 0901EO201010 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
349 HIMANSHUMISHRA 0901EO201026 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
350 Anand Pratap Singh Rajawat 0901EO201008 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
351 Abhay Singh Tomar 0901EO201001 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
352 Neharika Mittal 0901EO201037 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
353 Pragati ojha 0901EO201040 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
354 Suruchi sahu 0901EO201062 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
355 Abhinav Singh 0901EO201002 Robotics (2000007)
356 ASMITA JAIN 0901EO201017 Robotics (2000007)
357 NIKHIL KUSHWAH 0901EO201038 Robotics (2000007)
358 Akshat Chitnis 0901EO201006 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
359 Shyam Prabhanshu Sharma 0901EO201059 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
360 Vishal Kumawat 0901EO201066 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
361 PIYUSH AGRAWAL 0901EO201039 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
362 Priyanshu Pandey 0901EO201043 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
363 Shivam Pathak 0901EO201054 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
364 SHIVANSHU MISHRA 0901EO201056 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
365 AKHILESH AGASHE 0901EO201005 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
366 DIKSHA SINGH 0901EO201021 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
367 Rahul Sharma 0901EO201045 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
368 Siddharth Raikwar 0901EO201060 Environment Protection -I (2000013)



369 Kirti Ramtani 0901EO201031 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
370 aman singh tomar 0901EO213D0 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
371 shubham dhakad 0901EO201058 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
372 muskan singh 0901EO201035 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
373 HARSH NAG 0901EO201024 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
374 Manisha naiyar 0901EO201033 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
375 Raghunandan Chandrawanshi 0901EO201044 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
376 Dishant Singh 0901EO201022 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
377 Krishna Gupta 0901EO201032 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
378 Satyarth Burman 0901EO201053 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
379 shubham bansal 0901EO201057 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
380 sanskar shastri 0901EO201051 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
381 saksham singh 0901EO201049 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
382 harshwardhan agrawal 0901EO201025 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
383 Himanshu Sharma 0901EO201027 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
384 Shubh soni 0901ET201056 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
385 Naman Sharma 0901EO201036 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
386 Yashwardhan Kashyap 0901EO201069 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
387 ARYAN SONI 0901EO201014 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
388 Prashant Bhojwani 0901EO201042 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
389 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RAJAW 0901EO201046 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
390 ANANY VERMA 0901EO201009 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
391 Akshat Upasani 0901EO201007 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
392 Yash Chauhan 0901E0201067 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
393 AKASH DODWE 0901EO201004 Personality Development - I (2000056)
394 SAHJAL BHADOURIA 0901EO201048 Personality Development - I (2000056)
395 ASHENDRA SHARMA 0901EO201016 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
396 AVINASH 0901EO201018 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
397 Jai Raj Singh kirar 0901EO201029 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
398 Utkarsh Pophli 0901EO201064 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
399 ANUJ BANSAL 0901EO201011 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
400 ANUJ YADAV 0901EO201012 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
401 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL 0901EO201013 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
402 ISHAN SINGH BHADOURIA 0901EO201028 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
403 MAYANK SHARMA 0901EO201034 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
404 SAMARTH MISHRA 0901EO201050 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
405 VANSHIKA PATEL 0901EO201065 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
406 YASHIKA AGRAWAL 0901EO201068 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
407 PRANJUL JAIN 0901EO201041 Software Development (2000066)
408 RUDRA SIHARE 0901EO201047 Software Development (2000066)
409 SUPRIYA SHRIVASTAVA 0901EO201061 Animation ( 2000009)
410 GAURI SINGHAL 0901EO201023 Animation ( 2000009)
411 Deepak sharma 0901EO201019 Animation ( 2000009)
412 Adarsh Sahu 0901EE201008 3 D Printing (2000001)
413 ANSHUL GUPTA 0901EE201023 3 D Printing (2000001)
414 Harsh garg 0901EE201048 3 D Printing (2000001)
415 Shivansh Gaur 0901EE201116 3 D Printing (2000001)
416 Abhishek solanki 0901EE201007 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
417 Satyam Bhargav 0901EE201112 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
418 Dhurvi goyal 0901EE201039 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
419 Abhishek Kori 0901EE201005 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
420 OAM SHANKAR A 0901EE201084 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
421 Aditi Jain 0901EE201009 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)



422 Priya patel 0901EE201091 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
423 Sachin Mahor 0901EE201103 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
424 Devkant Sharma 0901EE201038 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
425 Hrityunj Soni 0901EE201058 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
426 Indrajeet Mourya 0901EE201059 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
427 MANISH MEENA 0901EE201069 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
428 PRIYANSHI TIWARI 0901EE201093 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
429 SANJAY GAUTAM 0901EE201109 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
430 AKSHAT JAIN 0901EE201017 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
431 ANSHU GURJAR 0901EE201022 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
432 ANUSHKA JAIN 0901EE201025 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
433 AYUSHI SARS 0901EE201035 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
434 HARSH GOYAL 0901EE201049 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
435 PANKAJ RATHOR 0901EE213D03 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
436 SHIVANI BHALEKAR 2021EE3d05 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
437 VIKASHE ACHUMI 0901EE201129 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
438 YOHAN SINGH 0901EE201139 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
439 Apoorv Mishra 0901EE201026 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
440 Divya Parihar 0901EE201041 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
441 Sakshi Tomar 0901EE201105 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
442 Satendra Kushwaha 0901EE201110 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
443 Shivansh Kate 0901EE201117 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
444 Yash kumar argal 0901EE201137 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
445 ABHISHEK JANGARIYA 0901EE201004 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
446 Ankit Sharma 0901EE201020 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
447 Ankush Agrawal 0901EE201021 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
448 Arman Khan 0901EE201027 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
449 Arushi Jain 0901EE201029 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
450 Ashish sharma 0901EE201031 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
451 Danish singhal 0901EE201037 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
452 DIVYANSH AGRAWAL 0901EE201042 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
453 Harshit Kumar Jha 0901EE201051 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
454 Harshit Mishra 0901EE201052 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
455 Kumar Nivedan Surya 0901EE201066 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
456 Mohmmad suaib mansuri 0901EE201072 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
457 Muskan Chhapariya 0901EE201073 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
458 Nandani 0901EE201076 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
459 Priya Singh 0901EE201092 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
460 Ragini Ramaiya 0901EE201095 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
461 Sahil Shankhwar 0901EE201104 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
462 Sanidhya Mudgal 0901EE201106 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
463 Sanjana Patel 0901EE201108 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
464 Siddhi Shrivastava 0901EE201121 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
465 Sonam sahu 0901EE201122 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
466 Vinod barman 0901EE201131 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
467 Vipin sharma 0901EE201132 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
468 Chinmay Gupta 0901EE201140 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
469 kartik tembhare 0901EE201062 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
470 aniket patel 0901EE201019 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
471 abhisek kushwah 0901EE201006 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
472 sujal singh sengar 0901EE201123 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
473 rahul sharma 0901EE201097 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
474 himanshu arya 0901EE201056 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)



475 sanjay sanodiya 0901ee213d02 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
476 Pritam kumar barpete 0901EE201090 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
477 Kunal Jolly Saxena 0901EE201067 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
478 Divyansh Sharma 0901EE201043 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
479 Karan Yadav 0901EE201061 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
480 Nagendra Singh 0901EE201074 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
481 Gautam panse 0901EE201046 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
482 Mantavy Kishor Sandal 2021EE3d01 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
483 VERSHA VERMA 2021EE3d03 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
484 Gaurav gaud 0901EE2010 Organic Farming (2000028)
485 Namrata tekchandani 0901EE201075 Organic Farming (2000028)
486 Divya Pandre 0901EE201040 Organic Farming (2000028)
487 Rajeev chaturvedi 0901EE201099 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
488 vishal 0901EE201135 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
489 Hemang Rawat 0901EE201055 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
490 Ashutosh Dandotiya 0901EE201032 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
491 Ram Gupta 0901EE201100 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
492 Nidhi Yadav 0901EE201079 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
493 Swapnil Gupta 0901EE201125 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
494 SHRUTI RAJPUT 0901EE201118 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
495 AVANTIKA SINGH JADAUN 0901EE201033 Artistry - I (2000044)
496 NITIN DWIVEDI 0901EE201082 Artistry - I (2000044)
497 SAPNA KUMARI 0901EE213D05 Artistry - I (2000044)
498 Aditya Chakrawarti 0901EE201011 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
499 Aditya Raghuwanshi 0901EE201013 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
500 Aditya Sharma 0901EE201014 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
501 CHETAN WAGADRE 0901EE201036 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
502 krishna kushwaha 0901EE201065 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
503 Navjot Singh 0901EE201077 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
504 Nishika Yadav 0901EE201081 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
505 Shashank Yadav 0901EE201114 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
506 Tushar Reyiya 0901EE201127 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
507 Vishal singh rathore 0901EE201134 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
508 Shivangi Sikarwar 0901EO201055 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
509 Anurag Yadav 0901EE213D01 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
510 Aman Sanodiya 0901EE201018 Short Story Writing (2000051)
511 ADITI THAKUR 0901EE201010 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
512 ADITYA MAHORE 0901EE201012 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
513 NITISH SENGAR 0901EE201083 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
514 MOHIT ASTHANA 0901EE201070 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
515 Nishant shrivastava 0901EE201080 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
516 Arun kumar 0901EE201028 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
517 Gaurav Singh 0901EE201045 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
518 Piyush Singh Rajawat 0901EE201086 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
519 HARSHITA SHAKYA 0901EE201054 Personality Development - I (2000056)
520 NEEL KAMAL 0901EE201078 Personality Development - I (2000056)
521 SHAKTI PANDEY 0901EE201113 Personality Development - I (2000056)
522 JASVENDRA KUMAR AHIRWA 0901EE201060 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
523 Anuragdeep Srivastav 0901EE201024 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
524 RAJAY AJAY JAIN 0901EE201098 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
525 SANIDHYA SHARMA 0901EE201107 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
526 RIDDHI BANSAL 0901EE201101 Animation ( 2000009)
527 SHIVAM YADAV 0901EE201115 Animation ( 2000009)



528 Khushi Sappal 0901EE201063 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
529 Harshita Gupta 0901EE201053 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
530 Arya Singh 0901MC201062 3 D Printing (2000001)
531 Rajpal Singh dawar 0901ET201043 3 D Printing (2000001)
532 Tanish sagre 0901ET213D02 3 D Printing (2000001)
533 Abhishek tiwari 0901ET201002 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
534 Jaydeep Sitole 0901ET201028 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
535 Abhishek Samadhiya 0901ET201001 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
536 Hitesh chauhan 0901ET201024 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
537 Rupesh patel 0901ET201047 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
538 Sachin patel 0901ET201048 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
539 Shruti Jain 0901ET201054 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
540 Surya Pratap Singh Pawaiya 0901ET201061 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
541 ARIHANT YADAV 0901ET201009 Robotics (2000007)
542 DIVYANSH GOUR 0901ET201018 Robotics (2000007)
543 KALASH BHAGWAT 0901ET201029 Robotics (2000007)
544 KARAN SHRIVASTAVA 0901ET201032 Robotics (2000007)
545 RAHUL BRIJPURIYA 0901ET201042 Robotics (2000007)
546 Vanshika Verma 0901ET201064 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
547 ADITYA JATWA 0901ET201003 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
548 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 0901ET201012 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
549 AYUSHRAJ SINGH BHADAU 0901ET201015 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
550 CHIRAG SINGH 0901ET201017 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
551 HIMANSHU BHALEKAR 0901ET201023 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
552 KAMAL KISHOR DHAKAD 0901ET201030 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
553 KETAN SISODIYA 0901ET201033 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
554 NAMAN GUPTA 0901ET201037 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
555 SHIVI MAURYA 0901ET201052 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
556 ADITYA SINGH GOUR 0901ET201004 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
557 Ashutosh Sharma 0901ET201013 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
558 RONIT YADAV 0901ET201045 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
559 SHIVI TOMAR 0901ET201053 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
560 SHRUTI SHARMA 0901ET201055 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
561 prajwal malsure 0901ET201039 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
562 SOMANT LODHI 0901ET201059 Organic Farming (2000028)
563 Muskan Shivhare 0901ET201036 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
564 Sagar Choudhary 0901ET201049 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
565 Supriti Chakraborty 0901ET201060 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
566 YASH DESHMUKH 0901ET213D03 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
567 harshit singh tomar 0901ET201022 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
568 Vasudev Patidar 0901ET201065 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
569 Utsav Singh 0901ET201063 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
570 VIJENDRA JOHRI 0901ET201066 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
571 YUVRAJ BHOJAK 0901ET201069 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
572 JANSHUL SHARMA 0901ET201027 Short Story Writing (2000051)
573 Ghanshyam Patidar 0901ET201019 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
574 JAISHIKHA SHARMA 0901ET201026 Personality Development - I (2000056)
575 Niharika Katiyar 0901ET201038 Personality Development - I (2000056)
576 RUDRA SIKRI 0901ET201046 Personality Development - I (2000056)
577 SATYAM PANDEY 0901ET201051 Personality Development - I (2000056)
578 GOVIND SAVITA 0901ET201020 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
579 KANCHI KHANDELWAL 0901ET201031 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
580 MANSHARAM 0901ET201034 Public Speaking - I (2000058)



581 PRIYANSHU PATHAK 0901ET201041 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
582 Anmol Soni 0901ET201007 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
583 Anshul sahu 0901ET201008 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
584 Isha Tagai 0901ET201025 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
585 HARISH SHUKLA 0901ET201021 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
586 SIDDHARTH NIRMALE 0901ET201057 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
587 AMBIKA BANSOD 0901ET201005 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
588 ASHUTOSH PALIWAL 0901ET201011 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
589 SIMRAN PARMAR 0901ET201058 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
590 VINIT KHANDELWAL 0901ET201068 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
591 BHAN PRATAP SINGH 0901ET201016 Animation ( 2000009)
592 AVIRAL SHARMA 0901ET201014 Animation ( 2000009)
593 SAHIL VISHWAKARMA 0901ET201050 Animation ( 2000009)
594 PRIYANSHU AYODHYAWAS 0901EC201087 Animation ( 2000009)
595 Utkarsh Raj 0901ET201062 Animation ( 2000009)
596 Anand Rajput 0901EC201020 Animation ( 2000009)
597 Ishan Mathur 0901EC201054 3 D Printing (2000001)
598 PRAYASH SIJARIYA 0901EC201086 3 D Printing (2000001)
599 Sagar Jaiswal 0901EC201098 3 D Printing (2000001)
600 Yash Agrawal 0901EC201138 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
601 Vikrant Singh Tomar 0901EC201133 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
602 SHUBH CHADAR 0901EC201111 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
603 Saksham Deolia 0901EC201101 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
604 Himanshu 0901EC201049 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
605 Ayushman Dixit 0901EC201036 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
606 RAJ GUPTA 0901EC201090 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
607 Rahul Singh 0901EC201089 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
608 Sumeet jat 0901EC201119 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
609 Adesh Singh Tomar 0901EC201008 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
610 ADITYA NARAYAN SHUKLA 0901EC201011 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
611 Garvit Pandey 0901EC201043 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
612 Saksham chaturvedi 0901EC201100 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
613 Subhansh Patel 0901EC201117 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
614 Tejaswi Sharma 0901EC201123 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
615 Utkarsh bhargava 0901EC201126 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
616 Vishnu mishra 0901EC201135 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
617 AASHU DUBEY 0901EC201003 Robotics (2000007)
618 AMAN SHUKLA 0901EC201018 Robotics (2000007)
619 AMAN UPADHYAY 0901EC201019 Robotics (2000007)
620 DIVYANSH SAXENA 0901EC201042 Robotics (2000007)
621 GOURAV CHOUHAN 0901EC201045 Robotics (2000007)
622 HIMANSHU YADAV 0901EC201050 Robotics (2000007)
623 KARTIKEY CHATURVEDI 0901EC201056 Robotics (2000007)
624 KAUSHAL KUMAR MISHRA 0901EC201057 Robotics (2000007)
625 KRISHNAPAL SINGH SISODIYA 0901EC201062 Robotics (2000007)
626 MOHAMMED AZMAT KHAN 0901EC201066 Robotics (2000007)
627 NIKITA VISHWAKARMA 0901EC201072 Robotics (2000007)
628 PRAYANSH SHRIVASTAVA 0901EC201085 Robotics (2000007)
629 RAJ PAHARIYA 0901EC201091 Robotics (2000007)
630 RHYTHM AGARWAL 0901EC201093 Robotics (2000007)
631 RISHI CHHABRA 0901EC201094 Robotics (2000007)
632 ROHIT THAKUR 0901EC201096 Robotics (2000007)
633 SHIVANSH NEMA 0901EC201108 Robotics (2000007)



634 SHUBH AGRAWAL 0901EC201110 Robotics (2000007)
635 SUHANI KANSAL 0901EC201118 Robotics (2000007)
636 VAIBHAV SHARMA 0901EC201128 Robotics (2000007)
637 VARUN PRATAP SINGH BHAD 0901EC201129 Robotics (2000007)
638 VIVEK SHARMA 0901EC201137 Robotics (2000007)
639 AMAN SHIVHARE 0901EC201017 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
640 KSHITIZ SHARMA 0901EC201063 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
641 MANAN GUPTA 0901EC201064 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
642 PALLAVI SHARMA 0901EC201075 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
643 PRACHI GUPTA 0901EC201078 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
644 PRADYUMN KUMAR BAIS 0901EC201079 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
645 SHIVANSH DWIVEDI 0901EC201107 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
646 HIMANSHI SINGH 0901EC201048 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
647 MRIDUL PANDEY 0901EC201068 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
648 PRAKHAR DIXIT 0901EC201080 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
649 PRASHANT SONI 0901EC201083 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
650 RAJKUMAR NAGAR 0901EC201092 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
651 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 0901EC201113 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
652 Anuj Sharma 0901EC201025 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
653 Aditya yadav 0901EC201012 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
654 akshansh sikarwar 0901EC201016 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
655 Ayush Sharma 0901EC201034 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
656 Saket Khare 0901EC201099 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
657 Vidushi Garg 0901EC201130 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
658 suryansh maneshwar 0901EC201121 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
659 tanay jayswal 0901EC201122 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
660 arun singh 0901EC191031 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
661 Abhishek pawar 0901EC201007 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
662 Ashutosh Pandole 0901EC201031 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
663 Imran khan 0901EC210152 Organic Farming (2000028)
664 Siddharth kourav 0901EC201112 Organic Farming (2000028)
665 Keshav Soni 0901EC201058 Organic Farming (2000028)
666 Mangal Singh Kushwah 0901EC201065 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
667 Kratika Pandey 0901EC201060 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
668 UTKARSH BOHARE 2021EL3D01 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
669 shashank rathore 0901EC201105 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
670 Ronak Rajoriya 0901EC201097 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
671 Siddharth Singh Kushwah 0901EC201114 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
672 Vikash Yadav 0901EC201131 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
673 GAYATRI BATHAM 0901EC201044 Artistry - I (2000044)
674 Naman kumar pandey 0901EC201070 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
675 Vikram Singh Dangi 0901EC201132 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
676 Surendra kumar rai 0901EC201120 Hindi Language Skills (2000049)
677 SHRUTI JAIN 0901EC201109 Short Story Writing (2000051)
678 AISHWARY KHARE 0901EC201013 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
679 AJMAL KHAN 0901EC201014 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
680 Harsh Parihar 0901EC201046 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
681 Himanshu Sahu 2021EL3d02 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
682 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 0901EC201030 Personality Development - I (2000056)
683 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 0901EC201038 Personality Development - I (2000056)
684 KHUSHI TIWARI 0901EC201059 Personality Development - I (2000056)
685 KRATIKA SHARMA 0901EC201061 Personality Development - I (2000056)
686 NARAYAN PATIDAR 0901EC201071 Personality Development - I (2000056)



687 PANKAJ SINGH YADAV 0901EC201076 Personality Development - I (2000056)
688 UDAYRAJ SINGH BHADO 0901EC201125 Personality Development - I (2000056)
689 VIVEK KUMAR AMRAWA 0901EC201136 Personality Development - I (2000056)
690 ABHAY SONI 0901EC201006 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
691 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA 0901EC201035 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
692 DHANANJAY YADAV 0901EC201040 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
693 NAMAN BHARDWAJ 0901EC201069 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
694 OMANJAY DIWAN 0901EC201073 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
695 PRASANN SHRIVASTAV 0901EC201082 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
696 SAKSHI SINGH BHADORIA 0901EC201102 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
697 Aashi Goyal 0901EC201002 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
698 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 0901EC201004 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
699 Antesh Tiwari 0901EC201024 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
700 Arpit Pathak 0901EC201027 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
701 Deepansh parashar 0901EC201039 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
702 ISHITVA SHUKLA 0901EC201055 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
703 Prateek Bansal 0901EC201084 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
704 Sambhav Agrawal 0901EC201103 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
705 Sarthak Tripathi 0901EC201104 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
706 Stuti shrivastava 0901EC201116 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
707 Vishal Pandey 0901EC201134 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
708 ABHAY SINGH THAKUR 0901EC201005 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
709 ANKIT 0901EC201022 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
710 ANSHUL HARSHANA 0901EC201023 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
711 MOHIT JAISWAL 0901EC201067 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
712 AAKANKSHA GUPTA 0901EC201001 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
713 ADITI TRIPATHI 0901EC201009 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
714 ADITYA KOHLI 0901EC201010 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
715 ARJUN SONI 0901EC201026 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
716 ASHISH SHAH 0901EC201029 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
717 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY 0901EC201032 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
718 AYUSH BAGHEL 0901EC201033 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
719 CHETNA GOUR 0901EC201037 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
720 HITANSHI KHAPARDE 0901EC201051 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
721 ISHA GUPTA 0901EC201053 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
722 ROBIN RATHORE 0901EC201095 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
723 UTKARSH TRIPATHI 0901EC201127 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
724 ANJALI RAJPUT 0901EC201021 Software Development (2000066)
725 PALAK AGARWAL 0901EC201139 Software Development (2000066)
726 PIYUSH KUMAR GEDAM 0901EC201077 Software Development (2000066)
727 SHIKHAR GUPTA 0901EC201106 Software Development (2000066)
728 PRANAV SONI 0901EC201081 Animation ( 2000009)
729 PRIYANSHU JHA 0901EC201088 Animation ( 2000009)
730 TUSHAR PANDEY 0901EC201124 Animation ( 2000009)
731 OMKAR PANDEY 0901EC201074 Personality Development - I (2000056)
732 Sahil singh solanki 0901MC201052 3 D Printing (2000001)
733 Samarth Chaurasia 0901MC201053 3 D Printing (2000001)
734 shubham sharma 0901MC201062 3 D Printing (2000001)
735 Utkarsh raj 0901MC201066 3 D Printing (2000001)
736 Mayank Tomar 0901MC201039 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
737 AMRITANSHU BATHRE 0901MC201007 Robotics (2000007)
738 HARSHIT SODHANI 0901MC201029 Robotics (2000007)
739 LOKENDRA LODHI 0901MC201033 Robotics (2000007)



740 OM PRAKASH PATEL 0901MC201045 Robotics (2000007)
741 PUSHPENDRA PATEL 0901MC201049 Robotics (2000007)
742 RAVINDRA JHA 0901MC201051 Robotics (2000007)
743 Akshay Kumar Koshta 0901MC201004 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
744 AKHILESH PRASAD 0901MC201002 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
745 AMIT RANA 0901MC201006 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
746 ISHA MATHE 0901MC201030 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
747 SHIVANGI YADAV 0901MC201058 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
748 SIDDHARTH 0901MC201063 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
749 VIKRAM KHARE 0901MC201067 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
750 ANIKET SINGH 0901MC201009 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
751 DIVYANSHI PARMAR 0901MC201021 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
752 PRIYANSH JAIN 0901MC201048 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
753 SHRIKANT SURYAWANSHI 0901MC201061 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
754 HARSH SINGH 0901MC201028 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
755 Naman Pasari 0901MC201044 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
756 Devansh bhargav 0901MC201020 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
757 Sanjay Patel 0901MC201054 Organic Farming (2000028)
758 Aryan Mahajan 0901MC201015 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
759 Shaishav Jolly Saxena 0901MC201057 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
760 anjul sachan 0901MC201010 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
761 jai kushwah 0901MC201037 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
762 Garvit Asthana 0901MC201023 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
763 Sanskar Singh Bhadouria 0901MC201055 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
764 HARSH GUPTA 0901MC201025 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
765 ANUSHI AGRAWAL 0901MC201014 Artistry - I (2000044)
766 GOVIND KUSHWAHA 0901MC201024 Artistry - I (2000044)
767 Mayank Tiwari 0901MC201038 Hindi Language Skills (2000049)
768 Madhav Narayan Yadav 0901MC201034 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
769 DEV AGRAWAL 0901MC20101 Personality Development - I (2000056)
770 MILAN VAGHERWAL 0901MC201041 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
771 Anshika Gupta 0901MC201012 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
772 Ayush singh Dhakarey 0901MC201016 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
773 Deeksha Pathak 0901MC201018 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
774 Manas Choudhary 0901MC201035 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
775 Mayank Dwivedi 0901MC201036 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
776 Mukesh Sharma 0901MC201042 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
777 Parth Dhingra 0901MC201046 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
778 Satanandsharma 0901MC201056 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
779 Shiwali shukla 0901MC201059 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
780 Shraddha Agrawal 0901MC201060 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
781 AKASH GAUR 0901MC201001 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
782 ANSHUMAN PATEL 0901MC201013 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
783 MEHAK RATHORE 0901MC201040 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
784 MUSKAN RATHORE 0901MC201043 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
785 PRIYANKA DESHMUKH 0901MC201047 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
786 ANANDITA SHARMA 0901MC201008 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
787 HARSH SAHU 0901MC201027 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
788 MAYANK MUNDRA 0901MC201037 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
789 HARSH RAJPUT 0901MC201026 Software Development (2000066)
790 BHAVYA GUPTA 0901MC201017 Animation ( 2000009)
791 GANDHARVE SOLANKI 0901MC201022 Animation ( 2000009)
792 SOUMYADEEP SINHA 0901MC201064 Animation ( 2000009)



793 UDAYAN SINGH 0901MC201065 Animation ( 2000009)
794 akshat pandey 0901MC201003 Animation ( 2000009)
795 Alakh niranjan thakuriya 0901IT201006 3 D Printing (2000001)
796 TARUN KUMAR SAHU 0901IT201062 3 D Printing (2000001)
797 Sumit Mishra 0901IT201059 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
798 ASHISH PARMAR 0901IT201016 Robotics (2000007)
799 MAYANK KUMAR JAIN 0901IT201035 Robotics (2000007)
800 BHAVNA RATHORE 0901IT201018 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
801 CHHOTU PRAJAPATI 0901IT201019 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
802 Garv Agarwal 0901IT201022 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
803 MAHENDRA KUMAR MARA 0901IT201034 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
804 AMIT BAMNIYA 0901IT201009 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
805 ANKIT RAJ TIRKEY 0901IT201011 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
806 Aditya Joshi 0901IT201002 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
807 Shruti Jain 0901IT201055 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
808 Ashutosh Soni 0901IT213D03 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
809 adity patel 0901IT213D02 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
810 Prajeet Singh Chandrawat 0901IT201042 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
811 Vinit yadav 0901IT201068 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
812 Souravh Pateria 0901IT213D04 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
813 Arpit Rao 0901IT201015 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
814 Anshul Mahour 0901IT201014 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
815 Aman Dixit 0901IT201008 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
816 Jayant Patidar 0901IT201028 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
817 Jay Singh Suryavanshi 0901IT201027 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
818 Kanha Bindal 0901IT201029 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
819 Sanchay Singh 0901IT201052 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
820 Pritesh Rajpurohit 0901IT201043 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
821 Shrey Bindal 0901IT201054 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
822 Tarun Singh 0901IT201063 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
823 Akshat Kothavade 0901IT201005 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
824 Aaditya Khantal 0901IT201001 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
825 RAJESH YADAV 0901IT201047 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
826 Abhishek Yadav 8821066910 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
827 Pulkit Kumar 0901IT201045 Hindi Language Skills (2000049)
828 Meharvan verma 0901IT201036 Hindi Language Skills (2000049)
829 Vishal Arya 2021IT3d02 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
830 Madhusudan Bhilwal 0901IT201033 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
831 Ravi 0901IT201049 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
832 Saurabh Ahirwar 0901IT201053 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
833 Sunil chouhan 0901IT201060 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
834 AYUSH JAIN 0901IT201017 Personality Development - I (2000056)
835 SAMARTH GUPTA 0901IT201051 Personality Development - I (2000056)
836 AJAY GARG 0901IT201003 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
837 LABH KHATKE 0901IT201031 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
838 PRIYANSHU CHOURASIYA 0901IT201044 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
839 Harshit Modi 0901IT201025 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
840 Nripendra singh Rajawat 0901IT201041 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
841 Vinay Pratap Singh Sirohiya 0901IT201066 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
842 ANKIT KUMAR 0901IT201010 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
843 ANSH JAIN 0901IT201012 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
844 DIVYANSH SONI 0901IT201021 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
845 HARIKESH SINGH 0901IT201024 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)



846 NIKHIL MEENA 0901IT201038 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
847 NITIN KUMAR MANJHI 0901IT201039 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
848 NITIN TARUN 0901IT201040 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
849 VINAYAK ASATI 0901IT201067 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
850 MRINAL KANSOTIA 0901IT201037 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
851 VIVEK SINGH 0901IT201069 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
852 AKASH KACHHAWAY 0901IT201004 Software Development (2000066)
853 ALOK KUMAR 0901IT201007 Software Development (2000066)
854 ANSHITA NAYAK 0901IT201013 Software Development (2000066)
855 GIRRAJ DOHARE 0901IT201023 Software Development (2000066)
856 HARSHITA RANAWAT 0901IT201026 Software Development (2000066)
857 LAVI TOMAR 0901IT201032 Software Development (2000066)
858 RAHUL SINGH GURJAR 0901IT201046 Software Development (2000066)
859 RASHMI JHA 0901IT201048 Software Development (2000066)
860 SHUBHI SHUKLA 0901IT201057 Software Development (2000066)
861 TANISHA PARIHAR 0901IT201061 Software Development (2000066)
862 KRISHNAPAL YADAV 0901IT201030 Animation ( 2000009)
863 Amit Chaurasiya 0901IO201014 3 D Printing (2000001)
864 ASHUTOSH AGRAWAL 0901IO201020 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
865 Divyansh sharma 0901IO201027 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
866 HARSH KOL 0901IO201030 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
867 Krishna Sharma 0901IO201040 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
868 RAHUL KUSHWAH 0901IO201051 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
869 Kapil Hedau 0901IO201037 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
870 KUNAL LAD 0901IO201041 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
871 SHASHANK VERMA 0901IO201058 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
872 ASHWIN BHALKE 0901IO201022 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
873 DHRUV GUPTA 0901IO201026 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
874 Ajay kushwah 0901IO201008 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
875 akash mallah 0901IO201011 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
876 Gunjan Singh 0901IO201029 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
877 arvind singh thakur 0901IO201018 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
878 PARAG SINGH GAUR 2021IO3DC3 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
879 Darshan Kothari 2021IO3d01 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
880 Aryaman Awasthi 0901IO201019 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
881 akanksha sen 0901IO201009 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
882 prakash singh 0901IO201047 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
883 praveen singh bhadoriya 0901IO201049 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
884 nikita jha 0901IO201043 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
885 priyanshu singh parihar 0901IO201050 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
886 sejal mahajan 0901IO201056 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
887 harsh rane 0901IO201031 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
888 aditya shalunke 0901IO201006 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
889 yash bhatnagar 0901IO201066 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
890 prajwal dhorkhande 0901IO201046 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
891 Aditya Jain 0901IO201004 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
892 Saksham Sahu 0901IO201052 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
893 Shashank Kumar Dubey 0901IO201057 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
894 Anubhav Sahu 0901IO201016 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
895 Hitesh Parmar 0901IO201034 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
896 HIMANSHU SHARMA 0901IO201033 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
897 ABHAY DWIVEDI 0901IO201001 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
898 Sakshi Kashyap 0901IO201053 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)



899 ABHAY VERMA 0901IO213D01 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
900 Kratik Kumar Tiwari 0901IO201039 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
901 Adarsh Gurjar 0901IO201003 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
902 AMAN SHARMA 0901IO201013 Personality Development - I (2000056)
903 BRAJESH PATIDAR 0901IO201024 Personality Development - I (2000056)
904 HIMANSHU SAWLE 0901IO201032 Personality Development - I (2000056)
905 ADITYA JOSHI 0901IO201005 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
906 AKSHAT PESSWANI 0901IO201012 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
907 PRATHMESH SONI 0901IO201048 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
908 Jyotsna Kaushal 0901IO201036 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
909 Megha Tomar 0901IO201042 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
910 Saloni Bindal 0901IO201054 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
911 Soumya Kushwaha 0901IO201062 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
912 AHASAS JAIN 0901IO201007 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
913 ANKIT PATEL 0901IO201015 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
914 SHIPRA KUSHWAHA 0901IO201059 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
915 SONAL GUPTA 0901IO201061 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
916 SOURAV KUMAR 0901IO201063 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
917 YASH SINGH SISODIYA 0901IO201067 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
918 ABHISHEK SINGH 0901IO201002 Software Development (2000066)
919 JAYESH PATIDAR 0901IO201035 Software Development (2000066)
920 KARTIKEY VERMA 0901IO201038 Software Development (2000066)
921 PARAS SHRIVASTAVA 0901IO201045 Software Development (2000066)
922 SHUBHAM SAHU 0901IO201060 Software Development (2000066)
923 YASHVARDHAN YADAV 0901IO201068 Software Development (2000066)
924 YASHWANT SONI 0901IO201069 Software Development (2000066)
925 AKARSHI SHASTRI 0901IO201010 Animation ( 2000009)
926 Ayush Agrawal 0901IO201023 Animation ( 2000009)
927 Chinmay Sen 0901IO201025 Animation ( 2000009)
928 Yash Agarwal 0901IO201065 Animation ( 2000009)
929 VARUN RATNANI 0901IO201070 Animation ( 2000009)
930 Aditya Kumar Singh 0901AI201003 3 D Printing (2000001)
931 Janmejay Joshi 0901AI201027 3 D Printing (2000001)
932 Prasuk Jain 0901AI201041 3 D Printing (2000001)
933 aditya birla 0901EE201007 Amateur Radio Communication (2000002)
934 Sourabh Rathore 0901AI201060 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
935 Prakhar Mandloi 0901AI201040 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
936 Pratyanch Dongre 0901AI201043 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
937 Pratyush Goswami 0901AI201044 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
938 Shivendra Chauhan 0901AI201056 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
939 GARVIT AGRAWAL 0901AI201023 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
940 PRATIK RAGHUVANSHI 0901AI201042 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
941 Khushi Jain 0901AI201028 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
942 Aditya Yadav 0901AI201005 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
943 Ashutosh kewat Manjhi 0901AI201014 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
944 Dhwani gupta 0901AI201022 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
945 HEMANT RAJPUT 0901AI201026 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
946 Kundan Duble 0901AI201030 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
947 Vatsal Khapre 0901AI201067 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
948 HIMANSHU SINGH RAJPU 0901AI213D04 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
949 Nishita Merh 0901AI 201038 Organic Farming (2000028)
950 Sourabh Barkhaniya 0901AI201059 Organic Farming (2000028)
951 Saurabh mourya 0901AI201054 Organic Farming (2000028)



952 Mohit Kumar Wankhade 0901AI201035 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
953 Srishti Mudgal 0901AI201061 Performing Arts - Dance (2000030)
954 Satvik Kaurav 0901AI201051 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
955 Harshit Bansal 0901AI201024 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
956 Shiwani Nayak 0901AI201057 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
957 Ayush Kumar Dev 0901AI201016 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
958 Megha Ahirwar 0901AI201034 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
959 Raj Chhalotre 0901AI201045 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
960 Manvendra Singh Tomar 0901AI201032 Short Story Writing (2000051)
961 DEV VISHNOI 0901AI201020 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
962 AYUSH KAITHWAS 0901AI201015 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
963 AISHWARY MULEY 0901AI201006 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
964 Bharat Sharma 0901AI201017 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
965 Rohan Patidar 0901AI201046 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
966 Shruti saxena 0901AI201058 Coding Skills - I (2000060)
967 AKASH WADHWANI 0901AI201007 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
968 AMAN DEEP GUPTA 0901AI201008 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
969 ANKIT ANJANA 0901AI201011 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
970 DHEER JAIN 0901AI201021 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
971 LOKESH SHARMA 0901AI201069 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
972 NAKUL JAIN 0901AI201036 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
973 SATYAM JHA 0901AI201052 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
974 SATYAM MISHRA 0901AI201053 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
975 SUMIT BANSIYA 0901AI201062 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
976 SUMIT SINGH GHURAIYA 0901AI201063 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
977 ADITYA NAROLIYA 0901AI201004 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
978 APOORV JAIN 0901AI201012 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
979 ASHISH BIRLA 0901AI201013 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
980 HEMANT GAUTAM 0901AI201025 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
981 NIKUNJ GOUR 0901AI201037 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
982 SAMAR JAIN 0901AI201047 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
983 AMIT SINGH RAJAWAT 0901AI201009 Software Development (2000066)
984 CHHAYANSHI SHRIVASTAVA 0901AI201018 Software Development (2000066)
985 Mansi Tomar 0901AI201031 Software Development (2000066)
986 ADITYA GUPTA 0901AI201002 Animation ( 2000009)
987 ANISHKA SONI 0901AI201010 Animation ( 2000009)
988 DEENDAYAL JATAV 0901AI201019 Animation ( 2000009)
989 MAYURI AGRAWAL 0901AI201033 Animation ( 2000009)
990 SANDEEP KUMAR KUSTWA 0901AI201048 Animation ( 2000009)
991 SANDEEP SOLANKI 0901AI201049 Animation ( 2000009)
992 SANKET DONGRE 0901AI201050 Animation ( 2000009)
993 TANYA BHARGAVA 0901AI201064 Animation ( 2000009)
994 TARUSHI JAIN 0901AI201065 Animation ( 2000009)
995 VAISHNAVI PATHAK 0901AI201066 Animation ( 2000009)
996 VIKASH KUMAR 0901AI201068 Animation ( 2000009)
997 SHASHANK PATHAK 0901AI201055 Animation ( 2000009)
998 Aashi Verma 2021AI3d01 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
999 Aadesh Thakur ME213D01 3 D Printing (2000001)
1000 Aaryan Patidar 0901ME201003 3 D Printing (2000001)
1001 Abhiraj Sakargaye 0901ME201008 3 D Printing (2000001)
1002 Aditya Pratap Singh Bhadoria 0901ME201137 3 D Printing (2000001)
1003 AMAN RAJPOOT 0901ME201024 3 D Printing (2000001)
1004 Aman sharma 0901ME201026 3 D Printing (2000001)



1005 Anil Mourya 0901ME201030 3 D Printing (2000001)
1006 Neeraj Kushwah 2021ME3D6 3 D Printing (2000001)
1007 Prashant Kumar Ram 0901ME201095 3 D Printing (2000001)
1008 Prashant Singh Sikarwar 0901ME201096 3 D Printing (2000001)
1009 Priyanka korte 0901ME201101 3 D Printing (2000001)
1010 Sagnik Biswas ME213D05 3 D Printing (2000001)
1011 salman khan 0901ME201112 3 D Printing (2000001)
1012 SOMIL KUMAR CHAURASIA 2021ME3DC1 3 D Printing (2000001)
1013 Sona katyal 0901ME201124 3 D Printing (2000001)
1014 Vanshika Rajpal 0901ME201131 3 D Printing (2000001)
1015 Aadarsh Prajapati 0901ME201001 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1016 Mudit Tiwari 0901ME201087 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1017 Aishwarya 0901ME201017 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1018 KUSUM SAHU 0901ME201079 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1019 Soumitra Soni 0901ME201125 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1020 Satyam Tripathi 0901ME201115 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1021 CHIRANJEEV SINGH 0901ME201057 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1022 Gautam Singh Tomar 0901ME201068 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1023 HITIK CHOUDHARY 0901ME201073 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1024 Ansh Rathore 0901ME201035 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1025 Tarun Dhakad 0901ME201126 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1026 Rajdeep singh yadav 0901ME201106 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1027 Harsh Singh 0901ME201071 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1028 AAKASH GUPTA 0901ME201002 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1029 Abhijeet singh thakur 0901ME201005 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1030 Animesh Mishra 0901ME201031 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1031 Ankit kumar singh 0901ME201033 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1032 Chirag Jha 0901ME201056 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1033 KUMAR SHUBHANKAR 0901ME201077 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1034 Kunal jodwal 0901ME201078 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1035 Madan singh markam 0901ME201081 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1036 Neelraj Jamdar 0901ME201088 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1037 Prabhanshu 0901ME201091 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1038 AKASH KUMAR VERMA 0901ME201019 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1039 ALOK SHARMA 0901ME201022 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1040 Kanhiya Singh Sengar 0901ME201075 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1041 Mohanish Lande 0901ME201085 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1042 Yatharth Baheti 0901ME201136 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1043 Aditya Uikey 0901ME201015 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1044 ABHINAV SHARMA 0901ME201007 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1045 Mohammad Hasnain Raza 0901ME201084 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1046 Tejesh Nayak 0901ME201127 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1047 Venktesh chourasiya 0901ME201132 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1048 Bhoodev singh likhar 0901ME201053 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
1049 Piyush Soni 0901ME201090 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
1050 Prateek Prajapati 0901ME201097 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
1051 Sanskar Malviya 0901ME201113 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
1052 Shraddha bajpai 0901ME201120 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
1053 LOVEKESH MISHRA 0910ME201080 Data Analysis Skills  (2000004)
1054 BABLU SINGH 0901ME201052 Robotics (2000007)
1055 BHUMIKA MISHRA 0901ME201054 Robotics (2000007)
1056 DISHA SHUKLA 0901ME201065 Robotics (2000007)
1057 HARSHIT VERMA 0901ME201070 Robotics (2000007)



1058 TUSHAR VERMA 0901ME201128 Robotics (2000007)
1059 Aditya Pratap Singh Tomar 0901ME201013 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1060 Aman Varshney 0901ME201027 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1061 Arun Singh Rajawat 0901ME201041 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1062 Avinash Rathore 0901ME201048 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1063 Deepesh Rathore 0901ME201061 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1064 Jaidev Singh 0901ME201074 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1065 Krishnpal 0901ME201076 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1066 Prashant Karkhur 0901ME201094 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1067 Purushottam Chouhan 0901ME201103 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1068 Rahul Choudhary 0901ME201104 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1069 Rajat giri 0901ME201105 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1070 Rammilan singh gurjar 0901ME201107 Vehicular Skill Development (2000008)
1071 AVKESH 0901ME201049 Digital Learning -1 (2000010)
1072 Shikhar Upadhyay 0901ME201117 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
1073 Aman Rawat 0901ME201025 Environment Protection -I (2000013)
1074 Aditya pandey 0901ME201011 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
1075 Akash kushwah 0901ME201020 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
1076 Avinash badal 0901ME201047 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
1077 Dinesh Kushwah 0901ME201064 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
1078 Gaurav Sagar 0901ME201067 National Service Scheme (NSS) -I (2000016)
1079 aditya thakur 0901ME201014 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1080 deepak arya 0901ME201058 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1081 priyam shukla 0901ME203D07 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1082 ranjeet 0901ME203D09 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1083 neetesh kumar dohare 0901ME191115 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1084 shivam rathore 0901ME191115 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1085 pradumn sharma 0901ME191084 National Cadet Corps (NCC) - I (2000020)
1086 Shivam Patel 0901ME201119 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
1087 Shraddha Sharma 0901ME201121 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
1088 Riya Singh 0901ME201110 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
1089 Prabhat Mishra 0901me201092 Mentoring Skills - I (2000024)
1090 Omprakash sahu 0901ME302089 Organic Farming (2000028)
1091 Atishay Jain 0901ME201046 Organic Farming (2000028)
1092 Anshul Bhargav 0901ME201036 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
1093 Shubham Singh Dinkar 0901me201122 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
1094 Darshan Mandloi 0901ME213D02 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
1095 pravesh asati 0901ME201098 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
1096 ashutosh patel 0901ME201045 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
1097 falguni gajbhiye 0901ME201066 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
1098 arinjay jain 0901ME201040 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
1099 vaibhav koshti 0901ME201129 Games & Sports - I (2000032)
1100 Deepanshu Bharti 0901ME201060 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
1101 Aditya Mehra 0901ME201010 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
1102 Akanksha Thakre 0901ME201018 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
1103 Mayank Turkar 0901ME201083 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
1104 AKASH PATEL 0901ME201021 Holistic Health - I (2000042)
1105 Apeksha Sahu 0901IO201017 Artistry - I (2000044)
1106 Bhumit Saxena 0901ME201055 Artistry - I (2000044)
1107 VANDANA NIGAM 0901ME201130 Artistry - I (2000044)
1108 Abhijeet Singh Thakur 0901ME201004 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
1109 Ahamad Ali Ansari 0901ME201016 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)
1110 Aman kumar patel 7580829144 English Litrerary Skills (2000048)



1111 Abhijit vyas 0901ME201006 Hindi Language Skills (2000049)
1112 Amit singh bagri 0901ME201029 Hindi Language Skills (2000049)
1113 Abhishek Dangroliya 0901ME201009 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
1114 Prem deep 0901ME201099 Short Story Writing (2000051)
1115 Ratndeep 0901ME201108 Short Story Writing (2000051)
1116 Shivam Kumar bagri 0901ME201118 Short Story Writing (2000051)
1117 Amit Dubey 0901ME201028 Short Story Writing (2000051)
1118 YASHVARDHAN SOAN 0901ME201135 Food and Nutrition (2000052)
1119 Ankit Singh patel 0901ME201034 Career Guidance & Preparedness (2000053)
1120 VIKAS MOURYA 0901ME201138 Personality Development - I (2000056)
1121 VIKAS SAROJ 0901ME201133 Personality Development - I (2000056)
1122 ADITYA PANDEY 0901ME201012 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1123 ANUPAM GAUR 0901ME201037 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1124 ASHISH SINGH BHADORIYA 0901ME201044 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1125 AYUSH TIWARI 0901ME201050 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1126 AYUSH UPADHYAY 0901ME201051 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1127 HARIOM GOUD 0901ME201069 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1128 MAYANK SHARMA 0901ME201082 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1129 PRERNA DUBEY 0901ME201100 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1130 RISHI GUPTA 0901ME201109 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1131 SACHIN DHAKAD 0901ME201111 Public Speaking - I (2000058)
1132 ASHISH RATHORE 0901ME201043 Emerging Technologies in Computer Science (2000064)
1133 PRIYANSHU PATEL 0901ME201102 Pythons of Programming (2000065)
1134 MOHIT GAUR 0901ME201086 Animation ( 2000009)
1135 Satansh jain 0901ME201114 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
1136 Akash Meena 0901AR201003 3 D Printing (2000001)
1137 Falguni Tayal 0901AR201012 3 D Printing (2000001)
1138 Hemant Borasi 0901AR201013 3 D Printing (2000001)
1139 Kirti kushwah 0901AR201017 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1140 Riya gupta 0901AR201022 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1141 Soumya Aware 0901AR201031 Design Skills Using Simulation Software (2000003)
1142 ANSHITA JAIN 0901AR201005 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1143 ANUGYA SHRIVASTAVA 0901AR201006 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1144 DHEERAJ KUKREJA 0901AR201010 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1145 HIMANSHI MAGARDE 0901AR201014 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1146 KAVYANJALI CHAUHAN 0901AR201016 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1147 POORVI GOYAL 0901AR201020 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1148 Raj Yadav 0901AR201021 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1149 SANGAM AGRAWAL 0901AR201023 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1150 SHRUTI DUBEY 0901AR201027 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1151 SHRUTI KATARE 0901AR201028 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1152 SHUBHAM YADAV 0901AR201029 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1153 SRASTY CHAUBEY 0901AR201032 Elements of Photographic Skills (2000012)
1154 Palash Tamrakar 0901AR201019 Organic Farming (2000028)
1155 Aditi Shukla 0901AR201002 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
1156 BUSHRA FIRDOUS 0901AR201009 Performing Arts - Music (2000031)
1157 Sneha Pathak 0901AR201030 Physical Fitness - I (2000036)
1158 AYUSHI GUPTA 0901AR201007 Artistry - I (2000044)
1159 SHIKHAR JAGDEO 0901AR201026 Artistry - I (2000044)
1160 TANVI NAMDEV 0901AR201033 Artistry - I (2000044)
1161 Dipasha Khare 0901AR201011 Artistry - I (2000044)
1162 Ishika Baghsawar Koshti 0901AR201015 Preliminary Journalism Skills (2000050)
1163 YASHVARDHAN SINGH BHAD 0901AR201036 Public Speaking - I (2000058)



1164 Sanjivani Singh 0901AR201024 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
1165 Akshat Jain 0901AR201004 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
1166 Vansh pratap singh parihar 0901AR201034 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
1167 Bhoomi soni 0901AR201008 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
1168 Vanshita jain 0901AR201035 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)
1169 Zaid Khan 0901AR201037 Sculpture Making - I (2000046)

(Dr. Rajeev Kansal)
Dean Student Welfare
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